Resolution run Ada - Rezultati

Resolution Ada 1 milja
Poredak Takmicar (#)
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Andrei Riabov (#019)
Uros Vukasinovié (#021)
Lena Vukasinovic (#020)
Jovana Przi¢ (#001)

Luka Cudi¢ (#042)
Marija Seman (#004)
Vukan Marinkovic (#046)
Uros Luci¢ (#040)

Vojin Kovacevic¢ (#038)
Petar Urosevic (#52)
Dragan Krstin (#014)
Marija Alimpijevic (#003)
Mila Alimpijevic (#002)
Vihor Zlatar (#49)

Jovana Avramovi¢ Marinkovic¢
(#030)

Ivana Stevanovic (#044)
Dusan Dordevic¢ (#045)
Simona Urosevic (#50)
Elena Kozlova (#041)
Maksim Urosevic (#41)
Vladica Milivojevi¢ (#031)
Zivojin Bizi¢ (#007)
Milena Antic (#018)

Jovan Zivanovic¢ (#037)
Vanja Zivkovic (#043)
Ivana Arsenovski (#026)
Natalia Iniakina (#036)
Darko Hlebec (#017)

Sara Sujic (#015)

Branko Sujic (#016)
Bozica Jemuovi¢ (#025)
Darko Dukic¢ (#047)
Vukasin Dukic (#048)
Srdan Dokovi¢ (#010)
Zorica Dokovi¢ (#011)
Rastko Sa Tatom | Mamom (#032)
Ivana Jovanovic (#029)
Tara Spasojevi¢ (#008)
Janko Kovacevic (#039)
Jasmina Radumilo (#005)
Radmila Srdanovi¢ (#035)
Radojka Vucenovi¢ (#006)
Slavica Postolovic (#131)
Andrijana Kuzmanovi¢ (#012)

Dunja Galik (#009)

Eva Nedashkovskaya (#024)
Ilia Nedashkovskiy (#023)
Marija Krsulj Marinkovi¢ (#027)
Marija Kuzmanovi¢ (#013)
Ranko Marinkovi¢ (#028)
Vladimir Nedashkovskiy (#022)

Kategorija
M Gen
M Gen
Z Gen
Z Gen
M Gen
7 Gen
M Gen
M Gen
M Gen
M Gen
M Gen
Z Gen
Z Gen
M Gen

Z Gen

Z Gen
M Gen
Z Gen
Z Gen
M Gen
Z Gen
M Gen
Z Gen
M Gen
Z Gen
Z Gen
Z Gen
M Gen
Z Gen
M Gen
Z Gen
M Gen
M Gen
M Gen
Z Gen
M Gen
Z Gen
Z Gen
M Gen
Z Gen
Z Gen
Z Gen
Z Gen
7 Gen

Z Gen

Z Gen
M Gen
7 Gen
Z Gen
Z Gen
M Gen

Tim
Jesus Team

Bravehearts

Alimpijevic¢
Alimpijevic¢

Bravehearts
Bravehearts

Sporticus
Dunjix

Distanca
1.6 km
1.6 km
1.6 km
1.6 km
1.6 km
1.6 km
1.6 km
1.6 km
1.6 km
1.6 km
1.6 km
1.6 km
1.6 km
1.6 km

1.6 km

1.6 km
1.6 km
1.6 km
1.6 km
1.6 km
1.6 km
1.6 km
1.6 km
1.6 km
1.6 km
1.6 km
1.6 km
1.6 km
1.6 km
1.6 km
1.6 km
1.6 km
1.6 km
1.6 km
1.6 km
1.6 km
1.6 km
1.6 km
1.6 km
1.6 km
1.6 km
1.6 km
1.6 km
0 km

0 km

0 km
0 km
0 km
0 km
0 km
0 km

28.12.2024. 11:30

Kategorija : General
Tempo
03:18
03:44
03:51
04:08
04:08
04:41
05:04
05:10
05:38
05:40
05:42
05:52
05:52
06:06

06:09

06:25
06:29
06:32
06:42
06:42
06:48
06:52
07:18
07:22
07:36
07:42
07:59
08:02
08:11
08:12
08:17
08:34
08:35
08:48
08:48
09:59
10:41
11:04
11:16
11:49
13:29
20:12
47:38




Resolution Ada 1 milja Kategorija : M Gen

Poredak Takmicar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
1 Andrei Riabov (#019) M Gen Jesus Team 1.6 km 03:18 0:05:16
2 Uro$ Vukasinovi¢ (#021) M Gen 1.6 km 03:44 0:05:59
3 Luka Cudi¢ (#042) M Gen 1.6 km 04:08 0:06:36
4 Vukan Marinkovic (#046) M Gen 1.6 km 05:04 0:08:07
5 Uros Luci¢ (#040) M Gen Bravehearts 1.6 km 05:10 0:08:16
6 Vojin Kovacevic¢ (#038) M Gen 1.6 km 05:38 0:09:01
7 Petar Urosevic (#52) M Gen 1.6 km 05:40 0:09:04
8 Dragan Krstin (#014) M Gen 1.6 km 05:42 0:09:08
9 Vihor Zlatar (#49) M Gen 1.6 km 06:06 0:09:45
10 Dusan Dordevic¢ (#045) M Gen 1.6 km 06:29 0:10:22
11 Maksim Urosevic (#41) M Gen 1.6 km 06:42 0:10:44
12 Zivojin Bizi¢ (#007) M Gen 1.6 km 06:52 0:11:00
13 Jovan Zivanovi¢ (#037) M Gen 1.6 km 07:22 0:11:48
14 Darko Hlebec (#017) M Gen 1.6 km 08:02 0:12:51
15 Branko Sujic (#016) M Gen 1.6 km 08:12 0:13:07
16 Darko Dukic¢ (#047) M Gen 1.6 km 08:34 0:13:43
17 Vukasin Buki¢ (#048) M Gen 1.6 km 08:35 0:13:44
18 Srdan Dokovi¢ (#010) M Gen 1.6 km 08:48 0:14:05
19 Rastko Sa Tatom | Mamom (#032) M Gen Popic 1.6 km 09:59 0:15:58
20 Janko Kovacevic (#039) M Gen 1.6 km 11:16 0:18:02
21 llia Nedashkovskiy (#023) M Gen 0 km DNS
22 Vladimir Nedashkovskiy (#022) M Gen 0 km DNS

Resolution Ada 1 milja Kategorija : Z Gen

Poredak Takmicar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
1 Lena Vukasinovi¢ (#020) Z Gen 1.6 km 03:51 0:06:09
2 Jovana Przi¢ (#001) Z Gen 1.6 km 04:08 0:06:36
3 Marija Seman (#004) Z Gen 1.6 km 04:41 0:07:29
4 Marija Alimpijevi¢ (#003) Z Gen Alimpijevi¢ 1.6 km 05:52 0:09:23
5 Mila Alimpijevic (#002) Z Gen Alimpijevi¢ 1.6 km 05:52 0:09:24
6 J&"gg‘g)m’ramov'c Marinkovic Z Gen 1.6 km 06:09 0:09:51
7 Ivana Stevanovic (#044) Z Gen 1.6 km 06:25 0:10:16
8 Simona Urosevic (#50) Z Gen 1.6 km 06:32 0:10:28
9 Elena Kozlova (#041) Z Gen 1.6 km 06:42 0:10:44
10 Vladica Milivojevi¢ (#031) Z Gen 1.6 km 06:48 0:10:53
11 Milena Antic (#018) Z Gen 1.6 km 07:18 0:11:40
12 Vanja Zivkovic (#043) Z Gen 1.6 km 07:36 0:12:09
13 Ivana Arsenovski (#026) Z Gen 1.6 km 07:42 0:12:19
14 Natalia Iniakina (#036) Z Gen 1.6 km 07:59 0:12:47
15 Sara Sujic (#015) Z Gen 1.6 km 08:11 0:13:06
16 Bozica Jemuovi¢ (#025) Z Gen 1.6 km 08:17 0:13:15
17 Zorica Dokovi¢ (#011) Z Gen 1.6 km 08:48 0:14:05
18 Ivana Jovanovi¢ (#029) Z Gen 1.6 km 10:41 0:17:06
19 Tara Spasojevi¢ (#008) Z Gen 1.6 km 11:04 0:17:42
20 Jasmina Radumilo (#005) Z Gen 1.6 km 11:49 0:18:55
21 Radmila Srdanovi¢ (#035) Z Gen 1.6 km 13:29 0:21:35
22 Radojka Vucenovi¢ (#006) Z Gen Bravehearts 1.6 km 20:12 0:32:19
23 Slavica Postolovic (#131) Z Gen Bravehearts 1.6 km 47:38 1:16:13
24 Andrijana Kuzmanovi¢ (#012) Z Gen 0 km DNS
25 |Dunja Galik (#009) 7 Gen Sporticus 0 km DNS

unjix
26 Eva Nedashkovskaya (#024) Z Gen 0 km DNS
27 Marija Krsulj Marinkovi¢ (#027) Z Gen 0 km DNS
28 Marija Kuzmanovi¢ (#013) Z Gen 0 km DNS
29 Ranko Marinkovi¢ (#028) Z Gen 0 km DNS




Resolution Ada 5 km Kategorija : General
Poredak Takmicar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo
Maksim Rodionov (#317) M Gen Bravehearts 5 km 03:37
Vladimir Kuznetsov (#108) M Gen Run My Deer 5 km 03:40

Nije Lako Al Je
Jako

Jovan Miti¢ (#159) M Gen 5 km 03:51
Daria Bushkova (#316) Z Gen Bravehearts 5 km 03:56
Viktor Jani¢ (#217) M Gen 5 km 04:03
Vladimir Todorovic (#315) M Gen 5 km 04:07
Stefan Petrovi¢ (#199) M Gen 5 km 04:12

Nije Lako Al Je
Jako

Team Runners
Sajka
Milos Ranisavljevic (#361) M Gen 5 km 04:24
Milos Pavicevic (#305) M Gen Aqua Best 5 km 04:28
Mihailo Marcetic (#153) M Gen 5 km 04:33
Vladimir Radosavljevic (#107) M Gen 5 km 04:35
Aleksaa Stajdohar (#356) M Gen 5 km 04:46
Jana Prodanovic (#311) Z Gen Trilogy 5 km 04:50
Adzic Ivana (#140) Z Gen Cityrunnersbgd 5 km 04:50
Marijana Milosevic (#294) Z Gen 5 km 04:51
Dorde Curi¢ (#149) M Gen 5 km 04:53
Nikolina Mihajlov (#183) Z Gen 5 km 04:55
Tatjana Andeli¢ Trnini¢ (#190) Z Gen Bravehearts 5 km 04:56
Stefan Vuckovic (#349) M Gen Pbk 5 km 04:56
Lav Zlatar (#289) M Gen 5 km 04:59
Rastko Petrovic (#218) M Gen 5 km 04:59
Stefan Dobric (#313) M Gen 5 km 05:00
Branimir Markovi¢ (#396) M Gen 5 km 05:01
Milan Pantovi¢ (#272) M Gen Trstenik 5 km 05:03
Andrej Jahno (#209) M Gen 5 km 05:03
Mina Komazec (#694) Z Gen 5 km 05:08
Stanko MadZzar (#034) M Gen Bravehearts 5 km 05:09
Marko Denic (#273) M Gen La Seine 5 km 05:10
Aleksandar Zecevic (#401) M Gen 5 km 05:11
Ines Bajic (#151) Z Gen Bravehearts 5 km 05:18
Marko Djurovic (#258) M Gen 5 km 05:19
Biljana Daki¢ (#351) Z Gen 5 km 05:19
Bogdan Barlov (#202) M Gen 5 km 05:23
Damjan Slavkovic (#212) M Gen 5 km 05:26
Andjela Krnjic (#322) Z Gen Trilogy 5 km 05:26
Nina Zivkovic (#269) Z Gen Bez.plana 5 km 05:27
Mirko Rudic (#168) M Gen BH 5 km 05:27
Lidija Mujaci¢ (#299) Z Gen 5 km 05:29
David Velagic (#320) M Gen Bravehearts 5 km 05:29
Nata$a Stojici¢ (#137) Z Gen 5 km 05:29
Anja Pavlovi¢ (#192) Z Gen 5 km 05:31
Bogdan Babi¢ (#201) M Gen 5 km 05:31
Ivan Gabri¢ (#402) M Gen 5 km 05:32
Jelena Milatovic (#373) Z Gen 5 km 05:36
Alejandro Rivero Perez (#372) M Gen 5 km 05:36
Vojin Vojvodi¢ (#277) M Gen Brave Hearts 5 km 05:36
Sasa Niculovic (#213) M Gen 5 km 05:37
Zarko Grujic (#210) M Gen 5 km 05:37
Dusica Vuckovi¢ (#752) Z Gen DNM 5 km 05:38
Uros Koci¢ (#119) M Gen Bravehearts 5 km 05:39
Dusan TriSi¢ (#318) M Gen 5 km 05:39
Petar Andjelkovic (#375) M Gen 5 km 05:39
Aleksandar Lendi¢ (#191) M Gen 5 km 05:39

Luka Mileki¢ (#276) M Gen 5 km 03:42

Nadja Maksimovic (#290) Z Gen

5 km 04:17

Jovan Panic¢ (#102) M Gen 5 km 04:23




Poredak Takmicar (#)

40
18
19
41
20
42
21
22
23
43
44
45
24
46
25
47
26
48
49
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
50
35
36
51
37
52
53
38
39
40
41
42
54
55
43
44
56
45
57
58
46
59
47
60
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
61

Igor Janovljev (#354)
Tamara Dini¢ (#186)
Jelena Trninic (#330)
Sasa Seatovic (#301)
Gordana Vukovic (#105)
Marko Grubisic (#104)
Mira Jacovi¢ (#341)

Tara Petrovi¢ (#163)
Tijana Janjic (#300)
Marko Stankovic (#268)
Ivan Miskovic (#167)
Aleksandar Zlatar (#291)
Miljana Stankovic (#242)
Predrag Cirkovic (#360)
Marija Bokic (#143)
Nemanja Rakocevic (#165)
Miona Stefanovic (#329)
Nemanja Vasiljevic¢ (#386)
Dragan Gogi¢ (#265)
Nevena Vuckovi¢ (#281)
Sladana Jezdimirovic (#144)
Maja Gajic (#244)

Masa Celikovic (#750)
Sonja Jankovic (#246)
Aleksandra Balog (#179)
Jelena Djurovic (#178)
Anica Mileti¢ (#229)
Dragan Maric (#257)

Jana Kovacevic (#154)
Tatjana Stevi¢ (#101)
Zoran Markovic (#122)
Maja Rajkovi¢ (#331)
Nenad Milovanovi¢ (#363)
Nikola Andric (#362)
Milena Kvapil (#379)
Teodora Stepanovic (#206)
Tijana Radovic¢ (#194)
Aleksandra Ljusic (#116)
Jelena Aleksi¢ (#298)
Petar Savic (#158)

Milos Vlajkovic (#304)
Nada Cukanovi¢ (#333)
Sara Shariatzadeh (#241)
Milenko Paunovié¢ (#314)
Olivera Gucanin (#123)
Srdan Barto$ (#223)
Ognjen Biberdzi¢ (#224)
Tatjana Denic (#274)
Jovan Boli¢ (#124)

Minja Veljovic (#253)
Lazar Stojkovic¢ (#106)
Anda Kosanin (#142)
Gordana Milovanovié (#267)
Natasa Brankovi¢ (#295)
Tara Vukovic (#176)
Bojana Vukovic (#175)
Andela Tarle (#394)
Taisija Cimbal (#220)
Maja Aleksi¢ (#332)
Stevan Banjac (#247)

Kategorija
M Gen
Z Gen
Z Gen
M Gen
Z Gen
M Gen
Z Gen
Z Gen
Z Gen
M Gen
M Gen
M Gen
Z Gen
M Gen
Z Gen
M Gen
Z Gen
M Gen
M Gen
Z Gen
Z Gen
Z Gen
Z Gen
Z Gen
Z Gen
Z Gen
Z Gen
M Gen
Z Gen
Z Gen
M Gen
Z Gen
M Gen
M Gen
Z Gen
Z Gen
Z Gen
Z Gen
Z Gen
M Gen
M Gen
Z Gen
Z Gen
M Gen
Z Gen
M Gen
M Gen
Z Gen
M Gen
Z Gen
M Gen
Z Gen
Z Gen
Z Gen
Z Gen
Z Gen
Z Gen
Z Gen
Z Gen
M Gen

PSK Balkan

DNM

Flyfit

Bravehearts

Bravehearts
Bravehearts
Trilogy
Brave Hearts
Savici | Kiki
Aqua Best

La Seine

Bravehearts

Distanca
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km

Tempo
05:40
05:40
05:40
05:41
(IR
05:42
05:44
05:46
05:46
05:47
05:48
05:48
05:49
05:49
05:50
05:50
05:51
05:52
05:52
05:53
05:53
05:54
05:55
05:58
05:58
06:00
06:01
06:04
06:09
06:10
06:10
06:11
06:11
06:11
06:12
06:12
06:12
06:13
06:14
06:15
06:16
06:18
06:18
06:18
06:19
06:21
06:21
06:21
06:21
06:22
06:22
06:23
06:23
06:23
06:24
06:25
06:26
06:26
06:26
06:27




Poredak Takmicar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo
56 Milica Stojanovic (#208) Z Gen Trilogy 5 km 06:28
62 Vladimir Jelic (#207) M Gen 5 km 06:29
57 Marina Ivanovic (#256) Z Gen 5 km 06:29
58 Zorica Jankovi¢ (#147) Z Gen Bravehearts 5 km 06:29
59 Marija Dziuba (#625) Z Gen 5 km 06:32
63 Stefan Stankovic¢ (#302) M Gen Aqua Best 5 km 06:33
60 Ruzica Sokic (#747) Z Gen 5 km 06:35
61 Tamara Gvozdenovic (#162) Z Gen 5 km 06:35
62 Jelena Vojvodi¢ (#278) Z Gen Brave Hearts 5 km 06:36
63 Natasa Woods (#319) Z Gen 5 km 06:37
64 Malena Roksandic (#166) Z Gen 5 km 06:37
65 Snezana Kocijasevic (#342) Z Gen Trilogy 5 km 06:37
66 Sara Krsmanic (#368) Z Gen 5 km 06:37
64 Dusan Krsti¢ (#185) M Gen 5 km 06:38
67 Danica Podunavac (#110) Z Gen Trilogy 5 km 06:38
68 Milana Sarac (#111) Z Gen Trilogy 5 km 06:39
69 Katarina Radulovic (#240) Z Gen Bravehearts 5 km 06:39
70 Ana Kukuridi (#184) Z Gen 5 km 06:40
71 Mila Stepanovic (#397) Z Gen BRAVEHEARTS 5 km 06:41
72 Ana Basaric (#321) Z Gen Bravehearts 5 km 06:43
65 Sasa Jovanovic (#170) M Gen Bravehearts 5 km 06:43
73 Katarina Sarovié¢ (#033) Z Gen Brave Hearts 5 km 06:43
74 Natasa Markovi¢ (#172) Z Gen 5 km 06:43
75 Sara Antov (#337) Z Gen Azul 5 km 06:43
66 Mirko Markovic (#336) M Gen Azul 5 km 06:44
76 Olja Gakovic (#135) Z Gen Bravehearts 5 km 06:45
77 Jovana Krsmanovi¢ (#353) Z Gen 5 km 06:46
78 Masa Majstorovi¢ (#174) Z Gen 5 km 06:46
79 Branislava Geric Tarle (#383) Z Gen 5 km 06:47
67 Vanja Tarle (#393) M Gen 5 km 06:47
80 Danijela Slavkovic (#211) Z Gen 5 km 06:47
68 lvan Dordevic (#181) M Gen Brave Hearts 5 km 06:48
81 Evgeniia Ragozina (#236) Z Gen 5 km 06:48
82 Yulia Samsonova (#359) Z Gen 5 km 06:48
83 Lenka Veselinovic (#169) Z Gen 5 km 06:48
69 Vanja Dordevic (#182) M Gen Brave Hearts 5 km 06:49
84 Sanja Vlasonji¢ (#198) Z Gen 5 km 06:49
70 Veselin Mrvic (#205) M Gen 5 km 06:49
85 Svetlana Solajic (#226) Z Gen 5 km 06:50
71 Igor Jovanovic (#129) M Gen 5 km 06:51
86 Milica Stojanovic (#334) Z Gen Stojanowitch 5 km 06:51
87 Marija Zaklan (#307) Z Gen 5 km 06:51
88 Srboslavka Sujica (#152) Z Gen 5 km 06:51
72 Goran Plavsic¢ (#259) M Gen 5 km 06:52
89 Daria Kuznetsova (#306) Z Gen 5 km 06:54
90 Milena Baki¢ (#125) Z Gen 5 km 06:54
91 Marija Coli¢ (#403) Z Gen 5 km 06:55
92 Dunja Kolaric (#254) Z Gen 5 km 06:56
93  Jovana Dukié (#231) Z Gen 5 km 06:56
73 Andrija Zugic (#303) M Gen Aqua Best 5 km 06:57
94 Milena Kordic (#381) Z Gen 5 km 06:57
95 Dunja Budi¢ (#355) Z Gen 5 km 06:59
74 Miroslav Nikolic (#296) M Gen Bravehart 5 km 07:01
96 Biljana Kovacevic (#157) Z Gen 5 km 07:04
75 Edvin Tokalic (#230) M Gen Edi Ani 5 km 07:04
76 Aleksandar Piperski (#238) M Gen AST 5 km 07:04
97 Tamara Kamberovic (#261) Z Gen 5 km 07:04
98 Jelena Mili¢evic (#252) Z Gen 5 km 07:10
77 Aleksandar Zivanovi¢ (#339) M Gen 5 km 07:11
78 Ilvan Velimirovi¢ (#188) M Gen Velimiri 5 km 07:12




Poredak Takmicar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo
99 Milica Radulovi¢ (#189) Z Gen Velimiri 5 km 07:12
100 Tamara Vukovi¢ (#324) Z Gen 5 km 07:12
101 Dragana Vidakovi¢ (#758) Z Gen Bravehearts Club 5 km 07:13
79 Mihajlo Gabric (#399) M Gen 5 km 07:14
80 Stevan Pecelj (#398) M Gen 5 km 07:14

Sanja Saljic (#155) Z Gen 5 km 07:14
Tijana Stojanovi¢ (#133) Z Gen 5 km 07:14
Tijana Kamberovic (#262) Z Gen 5 km 07:14
Dijana Tasi¢ (#145) Z Gen 5 km 07:18
Dimitrije Pesi¢ (#109) M Gen 5 km 07:18
Zoran Aéimovic¢ (#160) M Gen 5 km 07:19
Jovana Acimovi¢ (#161) Z Gen 5 km 07:19
Marija Skokovic (#288) Z Gen Bravehearts 5 km 07:19
Vojin Velickovic (#328) M Gen Solvion 5 km 07:20
Suzana Mihic (#255) Z Gen 5 km 07:20
Vladimir Velickovic (#327) M Gen Solvion 5 km 07:20
Jelena Susa (#243) Z Gen 5 km 07:23
Andrija Dobre (#310) M Gen SK Maslac¢ak 5 km 07:26
Vedran Papovi¢ (#380) M Gen 5 km 07:26
Ivana Babi¢ (#164) Z Gen BEPS 5 km 07:26
Jelena Radi¢ (#112) Z Gen Trilogy Recreation 5 km 07:28
Katarina Andrejevic (#370) Z Gen 5 km 07:28
Kristina Andrejevic (#364) Z Gen 5 km 07:29
Radica Konjevi¢ (#529) Z Gen BH 5 km 07:29
Damjan Lazarevic¢ (#369) M Gen 5 km 07:30
Ljubica Nikolic (#297) Z Gen Bravehart 5 km 07:31
Nemanja Popovic (#120) M Gen 5 km 07:32
Miljana Dragonijic (#382) Z Gen 5 km 07:32
llija Dobre (#308) M Gen SK Maslacak 5 km 07:32
Tamara Jurisic Adzic (#197) Z Gen 5 km 07:32
Elena Vuckovié (#343) Z Gen 5 km 07:32
Zeljko Tanjevié (#366) M Gen 5 km 07:33
Milica Kovacevi¢ (#367) Z Gen 5 km 07:33
Aleksandra Vukovic (#171) Z Gen Topic Team 5 km 07:35
Sara Bogdanovi¢ (#134) Z Gen 5 km 07:36
Jelena Ivanovic (#395) Z Gen 5 km 07:36
Irena Radovanovic (#270) Z Gen 5 km 07:36
Kristina Locki Leki¢ (#292) Z Gen 5 km 07:36
Milos Leki¢ (#293) M Gen 5 km 07:37
Milutin Vuckovi¢ (#352) M Gen 5 km 07:37
Milica Curci¢ (#136) Z Gen 5 km 07:37
Sanja Ciri¢ (#232) Z Gen 5 km 07:37
Anastasija Vukicevi¢ (#227) Z Gen 5 km 07:38
Ivana Vlahovic (#378) Z Gen 5 km 07:38
Maria Melnikova (#216) Z Gen 5 km 07:39
Katarina Guberinic (#177) Z Gen 5 km 07:40
Marijana Pusi¢ (#225) Z Gen 5 km 07:42
Srdjan Onisko (#249) M Gen 5 km 07:43
Katarina Jovanovic¢ (#132) Z Gen BH 5 km 07:47
Tamara Krivokapic (#221) Z Gen Bravehearts 5 km 07:48
Miljana Kravic (#390) Z Gen 5 km 07:56
Katarina Ivanov (#376) Z Gen 5 km 07:58
Ljubica Radicevic (#266) Z Gen 5 km 08:09
Una Vojnovic (#323) Z Gen 5 km 08:09
Anda Petrovic¢ (#128) Z Gen 5 km 08:20
Sonja Stojanovic¢ (#335) Z Gen Stojanowitch 5 km 08:33
Vesna Muskatirovi¢ (#385) Z Gen BH 5 km 08:35
Ana Muskatirovi¢ (#384) Z Gen BH 5 km 08:35
Jelena Vué&kovi¢ (#264) Z Gen 5 km 08:40
Milica Jeliki¢ (#263) Z Gen 5 km 08:40




Poredak Takmicar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo
144  Marija Kocié¢ (#118) Z Gen Bravehearts 5 km 08:50
145  Ana Dimi¢ (#279) Z Gen 5 km 08:51
94 Aleksa Cvetanovi¢ (#280) M Gen 5 km 08:51
146 Ruza Injac (#200) Z Gen 5 km 08:53
147  Jovana Grahovac (#234) Z Gen 5 km 09:05
95 Vasilije Sujic (#233) M Gen 5 km 09:05

Marina Sikota Stamenkovic - .
148 ) Z Gen 5 km 09:16

149 Vanja Veres (#389) Z Gen 5 km 09:16
150 Jelena Kocié¢ (#117) Z Gen Bravehearts 5 km 09:16
151 Vedrana Dobre (#309) Z Gen SK Maslacak 5 km 09:16
152 Aleksandra Ninkovic (#173) Z Gen Bravehearts 5 km 09:17
153  Dusanka Staji¢ (#357) Z Gen 5 km 09:18
154 Josipa Cvetkovic (#219) Z Gen Bravehearts 5 km 09:23
155 Mirjana Andrejic (#275) Z Gen Brave Hearts 5 km 09:28
156 Ana Dedic¢ (#282) Z Gen Bravehearts 5 km 09:35
157 Tijana Nikoli¢ (#271) Z Gen 5 km 09:38
158  Teodora Pavlovi¢ (#287) Z Gen 5 km 09:51
159 Nevena Veljkovic¢ (#286) Z Gen 5 km 09:51
160 Snezana Staki¢ (#141) Z Gen Bravehearts 5 km 10:36
161  Marija Vasic (#350) Z Gen 5 km 11:11
162 Jadranka Devli¢ (#345) Z Gen Brave Heards 5 km 11:23
163 Radmila Milanovi¢ (#187) Z Gen Bravehearts 5 km 13:33
164  Andrea Ciri¢ (#260) Z Gen 5 km
165 Ana Pavlovi¢ Azanjac (#114) Z Gen 0 km
166 Biljana Stankovi¢ (#130) Z Gen Bravehearts 0 km
96 Bojan Dinic (#121) M Gen 0 km
97 Bojan Trobok (#348) M Gen Trobok 0 km
98 Dimitrije Bekic (#251) M Gen 0 km

Dragana Dordevic¢ (#113) Z Gen 0 km
] Dusan Stankovi¢ (#392) M Gen Strong Woman 0 km

Ivan Rados (#204) M Gen 0 km

Ivana Gobeljic Novkovic (#203) Z Gen 0 km

Jelena Ivanovic (#237) Z Gen 0 km

Jelena Uscumlic (#148) Z Gen Bravehearts 0 km

Jovana Krsti¢ (#196) Z Gen 0 km

Jovana Todorovic (#377) Z Gen 0 km

Katarina Gaji¢ (#245) Z Gen 0 km

Kristina Popovic (#214) Z Gen Power Puff Sistaz 0 km

Ljiljana Jezdic Filipovic (#150) Z Gen 0 km

Milan Running
Team L

Marija Ceh (#180) Z Gen 0 km
Marija Jankovi¢ (#139) Z Gen Bravehearts 0 km
Marija Vlaskovic¢ Ignjatovic¢
(#346)

Marina Paunovic (#344) Z Gen 0 km
Marko Ostojic (#127) M Gen Bravehearts 0 km

L Dva Soma Ali
Matej Prising (#325) M Gen EVRA UL

Mihailo Mitrovic (#126) M Gen 0 km
Milena Petrovic (#222) Z Gen Bravehearts Club 0 km
Milica Jankovi¢ (#146) Z Gen Bravehearts 0 km
Milica Susa (#365) Z Gen Brave Hearts 0 km
Milijana Lazic (#387) Z Gen 0 km

Spartak Training
System

Mirjana Trobok (#347) Z Gen Trobok 0 km
Monika Pap (#283) Z Gen 0 km
Natasa Stojanov (#312) Z Gen 0 km

Maja Jovanovi¢ (#115) Z Gen

Z Gen 0 km

MiloS Nedi¢ (#358) M Gen 0 km




Poredak Takmicar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
Resolution Ada 5 km Kategorija : M Gen
Poredak Takmicar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
1 Maksim Rodionov (#317) M Gen Bravehearts 5 km 03:37 0:18:06
2 Vladimir Kuznetsov (#108) M Gen Run My Deer 5 km 03:40 0:18:21
3 Luka Mileki¢ (#276) M Gen Nije Lako Al Je Jako 5 km 03:42 0:18:28
4 Jovan Mitic¢ (#159) M Gen 5 km 03:51 0:19:13
5 Viktor Jani¢ (#217) M Gen 5 km 04:03 0:20:13
6 Vladimir Todorovic (#315) M Gen 5 km 04:07 0:20:34
7 Stefan Petrovic (#199) M Gen 5 km 04:12 0:21:02
8 Jovan Panic (#102) M Gen Team Runners Sajka 5 km 04:23 0:21:57
9 Milos Ranisavljevic (#361) M Gen 5 km 04:24 0:21:58
10 Milos Pavicevi¢ (#305) M Gen Aqua Best 5 km 04:28 0:22:19
11 Mihailo Marcetic (#153) M Gen 5 km 04:33 0:22:43
12 Vladimir Radosavljevic (#107) M Gen 5 km 04:35 0:22:57
13 Aleksaa Stajdohar (#356) M Gen 5km 04:46 0:23:52
14 Dorde Curi¢ (#149) M Gen 5 km 04:53 0:24:26
15 Stefan Vuckovic (#349) M Gen Pbk 5 km 04:56 0:24:40
16 Lav Zlatar (#289) M Gen 5 km 04:59 0:24:54
17 Rastko Petrovic (#218) M Gen 5 km 04:59 0:24:55
18 Stefan Dobric (#313) M Gen 5 km 05:00 0:24:58
19 Branimir Markovi¢ (#396) M Gen 5 km 05:01 0:25:06
20 Milan Pantovic (#272) M Gen Trstenik 5 km 05:03 0:25:14
21 Andrej Jahno (#209) M Gen 5 km 05:03 0:25:15
22 Stanko Madzar (#034) M Gen Bravehearts 5 km 05:09 0:25:47
23 Marko Denic (#273) M Gen La Seine 5 km 05:10 0:25:48
24 Aleksandar Zecevic (#401) M Gen 5 km 05:11 0:25:54
25 Marko Djurovic (#258) M Gen 5 km 05:19 0:26:34
26 Bogdan Barlov (#202) M Gen 5km 05:23 0:26:56
27 Damjan Slavkovic (#212) M Gen 5 km 05:26 0:27:10
28 Mirko Rudic (#168) M Gen BH 5 km 05:27 0:27:15
29 David Velagic (#320) M Gen Bravehearts 5km 05:29 0:27:24
30 Bogdan Babi¢ (#201) M Gen BEPS 5 km 05:31 0:27:37
31 Ivan Gabri¢ (#402) M Gen 5 km 05:32 0:27:38
32 Alejandro Rivero Perez (#372) M Gen 5 km 05:36 0:27:58
33 Vojin Vojvodi¢ (#277) M Gen Brave Hearts 5 km 05:36 0:28:00
34 Sasa Niculovic (#213) M Gen 5 km 05:37 0:28:04
35 Zarko Grujic (#210) M Gen 5 km 05:37 0:28:04
36 Uro$ Koci¢ (#119) M Gen Bravehearts 5 km 05:39 0:28:13
37 Dusan TriSi¢ (#318) M Gen 5 km 05:39 0:28:13




Poredak Takmicar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
38 Petar Andjelkovic (#375) M Gen 5 km 05:39 0:28:14
39 Aleksandar Lendi¢ (#191) M Gen 5 km 05:39 0:28:17
40 Igor Janovljev (#354) M Gen 5 km 05:40 0:28:18
41 Sasa Seatovic (#301) M Gen 5 km 05:41 0:28:24
42 Marko Grubisic (#104) M Gen 5 km 05:42 0:28:31
43 Marko Stankovi¢ (#268) M Gen 5 km 05:47 0:28:55
44 Ivan Miskovic (#167) M Gen 5 km 05:48 0:28:59
45 Aleksandar Zlatar (#291) M Gen 5 km 05:48 0:28:59
46 Predrag Cirkovic (#360) M Gen 5 km 05:49 0:29:05
47 Nemanja Rakocevic (#165) M Gen 5 km 05:50 0:29:09
48 Nemanja Vasiljevi¢ (#386) M Gen 5 km 05:52 0:29:18
49 Dragan Gogi¢ (#265) M Gen 5 km 05:52 0:29:19
50 Dragan Maric (#257) M Gen 5 km 06:04 0:30:18
51 Zoran Markovic (#122) M Gen Bravehearts 5 km 06:10 0:30:49
52 Nenad Milovanovi¢ (#363) M Gen 5 km 06:11 0:30:57
53 Nikola Andric (#362) M Gen 5 km 06:11 0:30:57
54 Petar Savi¢ (#158) M Gen Savici | Kiki 5 km 06:15 0:31:15
55 Milos Vlajkovic (#304) M Gen Aqua Best 5 km 06:16 0:31:20
56 Milenko Paunovic (#314) M Gen 5 km 06:18 0:31:32
57 Srdan Barto$ (#223) M Gen 5 km 06:21 0:31:43
58 Ognjen Biberdzi¢ (#224) M Gen 5 km 06:21 0:31:44
59 Jovan Boli¢ (#124) M Gen 5 km 06:21 0:31:47
60 Lazar Stojkovic¢ (#106) M Gen 5 km 06:22 0:31:52
61 Stevan Banjac (#247) M Gen 5 km 06:27 0:32:16
62 Vladimir Jelic (#207) M Gen 5 km 06:29 0:32:23
63 Stefan Stankovi¢ (#302) M Gen Aqua Best 5 km 06:33 0:32:43
64 Dusan Krsti¢ (#185) M Gen 5 km 06:38 0:33:08
65 Sasa Jovanovic (#170) M Gen Bravehearts 5 km 06:43 0:33:35
66 Mirko Markovi¢ (#336) M Gen Azul 5 km 06:44 0:33:38
67 Vanja Tarle (#393) M Gen 5 km 06:47 0:33:55
68 Ivan Dordevi¢ (#181) M Gen Brave Hearts 5 km 06:48 0:33:58
69 Vanja Dordevi¢ (#182) M Gen Brave Hearts 5 km 06:49 0:34:03
70 Veselin Mrvié¢ (#205) M Gen 5 km 06:49 0:34:06
71 Igor Jovanovic (#129) M Gen 5 km 06:51 0:34:14
72 Goran Plavsi¢ (#259) M Gen 5 km 06:52 0:34:19
73 |Andrija Zugic (#303) M Gen Aqua Best 5 km 06:57 0:34:43
74 Miroslav Nikolic (#296) M Gen Bravehart 5 km 07:01 0:35:07
75 Edvin Tokalic (#230) M Gen Edi Ani 5 km 07:04 0:35:21
76 Aleksandar Piperski (#238) M Gen AST 5 km 07:04 0:35:22
77 Aleksandar Zivanovi¢ (#339) M Gen 5 km 07:11 0:35:53
78 Ivan Velimirovi¢ (#188) M Gen Velimiri 5 km 07:12 0:35:59
79 Mihajlo Gabric (#399) M Gen 5 km 07:14 0:36:08
80 Stevan Pecelj (#398) M Gen 5 km 07:14 0:36:09
81 Dimitrije Pesi¢ (#109) M Gen 5 km 07:18 0:36:32
82 Zoran Ac¢imovic (#160) M Gen 5 km 07:19 0:36:33
83 Vojin Velickovic (#328) M Gen Solvion 5 km 07:20 0:36:38
84 Vladimir Velickovic (#327) M Gen Solvion 5 km 07:20 0:36:39
85 Andrija Dobre (#310) M Gen SK Maslacak 5 km 07:26 0:37:09
86 Vedran Papovi¢ (#380) M Gen 5 km 07:26 0:37:09
87 Damjan Lazarevic¢ (#369) M Gen 5 km 07:30 0:37:28
88 Nemanja Popovic (#120) M Gen 5 km 07:32 0:37:38
89 llija Dobre (#308) M Gen SK Maslacak 5 km 07:32 0:37:39
90  |Zeljko Tanjevi¢ (#366) M Gen 5 km 07:33 0:37:43
91 Milo$ Leki¢ (#293) M Gen 5 km 07:37 0:38:03
92 Milutin Vuckovié¢ (#352) M Gen 5 km 07:37 0:38:05
93 Srdjan Onisko (#249) M Gen 5 km 07:43 0:38:33
94 Aleksa Cvetanovic¢ (#280) M Gen 5 km 08:51 0:44:16
95 Vasilije Sujic (#233) M Gen 5 km 09:05 0:45:25
96 Bojan Dinic (#121) M Gen 0 km DNS
97 Bojan Trobok (#348) M Gen Trobok 0 km DNS




Poredak Takmicar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
98 Dimitrije Bekic (#251) M Gen 0 km DNS
99 Dusan Stankovi¢ (#392) M Gen Strong Woman 0 km DNS
100 Ivan Rados (#204) M Gen 0 km DNS
101 Marko Ostojic (#127) M Gen Bravehearts 0 km DNS
102 Matej PriSing (#325) M Gen Dva Soma Ali EVRA 0 km DNS
103 Mihailo Mitrovic (#126) M Gen 0 km DNS
104 |Milog Nedi¢ (#358) M Gen Spartak Training 0 km DNS

System
105 Nebojsa Stepanov (#103) M Gen 0 km DNS
106 Niksa Tarle (#338) M Gen Bravehearst 0 km DNS
107 Stefan Filipovic (#374) M Gen 0 km DNS
108 Stefan Spasojevi¢ (#156) M Gen 0 km DNS
109 Viktor Lazi¢ (#285) M Gen 0 km DNS
110 Vuk Petek (#340) M Gen 0 km DNS
111 Zeljko Simakovi¢ (#239) M Gen Bravehearts 0 km DNS
112 Zoran Gecevski (#235) M Gen 0 km DNS
Resolution Ada 5 km Kategorija : Z Gen
Poredak Takmicar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
1 Daria Bushkova (#316) Z Gen Bravehearts 5 km 03:56 0:19:42
2 [Nadja Maksimovic (#290) 7 Gen Nije ﬁgtg Alje 5 km 04:17 0:21:26
3 Jana Prodanovic (#311) Z Gen Trilogy 5 km 04:50 0:24:08
4 Adzic Ivana (#140) Z Gen Cityrunnersbgd 5 km 04:50 0:24:09
5 Marijana Milosevic (#294) Z Gen 5 km 04:51 0:24:13
6 Nikolina Mihajlov (#183) Z Gen 5 km 04:55 0:24:34
7 Tatjana Andeli¢ Trnini¢ (#190) Z Gen Bravehearts 5 km 04:56 0:24:40
8 Mina Komazec (#694) Z Gen 5 km 05:08 0:25:40
9 Ines Bajic (#151) Z Gen Bravehearts 5 km 05:18 0:26:30
10 Biljana Daki¢ (#351) Z Gen 5 km 05:19 0:26:35
11 Andjela Krnjic (#322) Z Gen Trilogy 5 km 05:26 0:27:12
12 Nina Zivkovic (#269) Z Gen Bez.plana 5 km 05:27 0:27:15
13 Lidija Mujaci¢ (#299) Z Gen 5 km 05:29 0:27:24
14 NataSa Stojici¢ (#137) Z Gen 5 km 05:29 0:27:27
15 Anja Pavlovi¢ (#192) Z Gen 5km 05:31 0:27:34
16 Jelena Milatovic (#373) Z Gen 5 km 05:36 0:27:58
17 Dusica Vuckovié (#752) Z Gen DNM 5 km 05:38 0:28:10
18 Tamara Dini¢ (#186) Z Gen 5 km 05:40 0:28:18
19 Jelena Trninic (#330) Z Gen 5 km 05:40 0:28:20
20 Gordana Vukovic (#105) Z Gen 5 km 05:42 0:28:30
21 Mira Jacovié¢ (#341) Z Gen 5 km 05:44 0:28:41
22 Tara Petrovic (#163) Z Gen Trio 5 km 05:46 0:28:50
23 Tijana Janjic (#300) Z Gen 5 km 05:46 0:28:50
24 Miljana Stankovic (#242) Z Gen 5 km 05:49 0:29:04
25 Marija Bokic (#143) Z Gen 5 km 05:50 0:29:09
26 Miona Stefanovic (#329) Z Gen 5 km 05:51 0:29:16
27 Nevena Vuckovi¢ (#281) Z Gen 5 km 05:53 0:29:23
28 Sladana Jezdimirovic (#144) Z Gen PSK Balkan 5 km 05:53 0:29:25
29 Maja Gajic (#244) Z Gen 5 km 05:54 0:29:29
30  |Masa Celikovic (#750) Z Gen DNM 5 km 05:55 0:29:34
31 Sonja Jankovic (#246) Z Gen 5 km 05:58 0:29:49
32 Aleksandra Balog (#179) Z Gen Flyfit 5km 05:58 0:29:51
33 Jelena Djurovic (#178) Z Gen 5 km 06:00 0:29:58
34 Anica Mileti¢ (#229) Z Gen 5 km 06:01 0:30:05
35 Jana Kovacevic (#154) Z Gen 5 km 06:09 0:30:44
36 Tatjana Stevi¢ (#101) Z Gen 5 km 06:10 0:30:48
37 Maja Rajkovi¢ (#331) Z Gen 5 km 06:11 0:30:54
38 Milena Kvapil (#379) Z Gen 5 km 06:12 0:30:59




Poredak Takmicar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
39 Teodora Stepanovic (#206) Z Gen Bravehearts 5 km 06:12 0:31:00
40 Tijana Radovic (#194) Z Gen Bravehearts 5 km 06:12 0:31:01
41 Aleksandra Ljusic (#116) Z Gen Trilogy 5 km 06:13 0:31:05
42 Jelena Aleksi¢ (#298) 7 Gen Brave Hearts 5 km 06:14 0:31:09
43 Nada Cukanovi¢ (#333) Z Gen 5 km 06:18 0:31:29
44 Sara Shariatzadeh (#241) Z Gen 5 km 06:18 0:31:29
45 Olivera Gucanin (#123) Z Gen 5 km 06:19 0:31:33
46 Tatjana Denic (#274) Z Gen La Seine 5 km 06:21 0:31:47
47 Minja Veljovic (#253) Z Gen 5km 06:22 0:31:49
48 Anda KoSanin (#142) Z Gen 5 km 06:23 0:31:56
49 Gordana Milovanovi¢ (#267) Z Gen 5 km 06:23 0:31:57
50  |NataSa Brankovi¢ (#295) Z Gen 5 km 06:23 0:31:57
51 Tara Vukovic (#176) Z Gen 5 km 06:24 0:32:01
52 Bojana Vukovic (#175) Z Gen Bravehearts 5 km 06:25 0:32:05
53 Andela Tarle (#394) Z Gen 5 km 06:26 0:32:10
54 Taisija Cimbal (#220) Z Gen 5 km 06:26 0:32:11
55 Maja Aleksi¢ (#332) Z Gen 5 km 06:26 0:32:12
56 Milica Stojanovic (#208) Z Gen Trilogy 5 km 06:28 0:32:18
57 Marina Ivanovic (#256) Z Gen 5 km 06:29 0:32:26
58 Zorica Jankovi¢ (#147) Z Gen Bravehearts 5 km 06:29 0:32:26
59 Marija Dziuba (#625) Z Gen 5 km 06:32 0:32:42
60 Ruzica Sokic (#747) Z Gen 5 km 06:35 0:32:56
61 Tamara Gvozdenovic (#162) Z Gen 5 km 06:35 0:32:56
62 Jelena Vojvodic (#278) Z Gen Brave Hearts 5 km 06:36 0:33:01
63 Natasa Woods (#319) Z Gen 5 km 06:37 0:33:03
64 Malena Roksandi¢ (#166) Z Gen 5 km 06:37 0:33:07
65 Snezana Kocijasevic (#342) Z Gen Trilogy 5 km 06:37 0:33:07
66 Sara Krsmanic¢ (#368) 7 Gen 5 km 06:37 0:33:07
67 Danica Podunavac (#110) Z Gen Trilogy 5 km 06:38 0:33:09
68 Milana Sarac (#111) Z Gen Trilogy 5 km 06:39 0:33:14
69 Katarina Radulovic (#240) Z Gen Bravehearts 5 km 06:39 0:33:16
70 Ana Kukuridi (#184) 7 Gen 5 km 06:40 0:33:21
71 Mila Stepanovic (#397) Z Gen BRAVEHEARTS 5 km 06:41 0:33:25
72 Ana Basaric (#321) Z Gen Bravehearts 5 km 06:43 0:33:33
73 Katarina Sarovi¢ (#033) Z Gen Brave Hearts 5 km 06:43 0:33:35
74 NataSa Markovi¢ (#172) 7 Gen 5 km 06:43 0:33:37
75 Sara Antov (#337) Z Gen Azul 5 km 06:43 0:33:37
76 Olja Gakovic (#135) Z Gen Bravehearts 5 km 06:45 0:33:45
77 Jovana Krsmanovi¢ (#353) Z Gen 5 km 06:46 0:33:50
78 Masa Majstorovi¢ (#174) 7 Gen 5 km 06:46 0:33:51
79 Branislava Geric Tarle (#383) Z Gen 5 km 06:47 0:33:55
80 Danijela Slavkovic (#211) Z Gen 5 km 06:47 0:33:57
81 Evgeniia Ragozina (#236) Z Gen 5 km 06:48 0:34:02
82 Yulia Samsonova (#359) 7 Gen 5 km 06:48 0:34:02
83 Lenka Veselinovic (#169) Z Gen 5 km 06:48 0:34:02
84 Sanja Vlasonji¢ (#198) Z Gen 5 km 06:49 0:34:06
85 Svetlana Solajic (#226) Z Gen 5 km 06:50 0:34:12
86 Milica Stojanovic (#334) 7 Gen Stojanowitch 5 km 06:51 0:34:15
87 Marija Zaklan (#307) Z Gen 5km 06:51 0:34:15
88 Srboslavka Sujica (#152) Z Gen 5 km 06:51 0:34:17
89 Daria Kuznetsova (#306) Z Gen Solo 5 km 06:54 0:34:28
90 Milena Baki¢ (#125) 7 Gen 5 km 06:54 0:34:31
91 Marija Coli¢ (#403) Z Gen 5km 06:55 0:34:36
92 Dunja Kolaric (#254) Z Gen 5 km 06:56 0:34:40
93 Jovana Dukic (#231) Z Gen 5 km 06:56 0:34:41
94 Milena Kordic (#381) 7 Gen 5 km 06:57 0:34:46
95 Dunja budi¢ (#355) Z Gen 5 km 06:59 0:34:56
96 Biljana Kovacevic (#157) Z Gen 5 km 07:04 0:35:21
97 Tamara Kamberovic (#261) Z Gen 5 km 07:04 0:35:22
98 Jelena Mili¢evi¢ (#252) Z Gen 5 km 07:10 0:35:52




Poredak Takmicar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
99 Milica Radulovi¢ (#189) Z Gen Velimiri 5 km 07:12 0:35:59
100 Tamara Vukovi¢ (#324) Z Gen 5km 07:12 0:36:00
101 Dragana Vidakovi¢ (#758) Z Gen Bravehearts Club 5 km 07:13 0:36:07
102  [Sanja Saljic (#155) Z Gen 5 km 07:14 0:36:12
103 Tijana Stojanovi¢ (#133) Z Gen 5 km 07:14 0:36:12
104 Tijana Kamberovic (#262) Z Gen 5 km 07:14 0:36:12
105 Dijana Tasi¢ (#145) Z Gen 5 km 07:18 0:36:28
106 Jovana Acimovic¢ (#161) 7 Gen 5 km 07:19 0:36:34
107 Marija Skokovic (#288) Z Gen Bravehearts 5km 07:19 0:36:37
108 Suzana Mihic (#255) Z Gen 5km 07:20 0:36:39
109 Jelena Susa (#243) Z Gen 5 km 07:23 0:36:53
110 Ivana Babi¢ (#164) 7 Gen BEPS 5 km 07:26 0:37:11
111 Jelena Radi¢ (#112) Z Gen Trilogy Recreation 5 km 07:28 0:37:21
112 Katarina Andrejevic (#370) Z Gen 5 km 07:28 0:37:22
113 Kristina Andrejevic (#364) Z Gen 5 km 07:29 0:37:23
114 Radica Konjevi¢ (#529) Z Gen BH 5 km 07:29 0:37:27
115 Ljubica Nikolic (#297) Z Gen Bravehart 5km 07:31 0:37:36
116 Miljana Dragonjic (#382) Z Gen 5 km 07:32 0:37:39
117 Tamara Jurisic Adzic (#197) Z Gen 5 km 07:32 0:37:40
118 Elena Vuckovi¢ (#343) 7 Gen 5 km 07:32 0:37:42
119 Milica Kovacevi¢ (#367) Z Gen 5 km 07:33 0:37:44
120 Aleksandra Vukovic (#171) Z Gen Topic Team 5 km 07:35 0:37:56
121 Sara Bogdanovic¢ (#134) Z Gen 5 km 07:36 0:37:59
122 Jelena Ivanovic (#395) 7 Gen 5 km 07:36 0:38:02
123 Irena Radovanovic (#270) Z Gen 5 km 07:36 0:38:02
124 Kristina Locki Leki¢ (#292) Z Gen 5 km 07:36 0:38:02
125  [Milica Cur¢i¢ (#136) Z Gen 5 km 07:37 0:38:06
126  |Sanja Ciri¢ (#232) Z Gen 5 km 07:37 0:38:07
127 Anastasija Vukicevic (#227) Z Gen 5 km 07:38 0:38:11
128 Ivana Vlahovic (#378) Z Gen 5km 07:38 0:38:12
129 Maria Melnikova (#216) Z Gen 5 km 07:39 0:38:17
130 Katarina Guberinic (#177) 7 Gen 5 km 07:40 0:38:21
131 Marijana Pusic¢ (#225) Z Gen 5km 07:42 0:38:32
132 Katarina Jovanovic (#132) Z Gen BH 5 km 07:47 0:38:56
133 Tamara Krivokapic (#221) Z Gen Bravehearts 5 km 07:48 0:38:59
134 Miljana Kravi¢ (#390) 7 Gen 5 km 07:56 0:39:38
135 Katarina Ivanov (#376) Z Gen 5 km 07:58 0:39:48
136 Ljubica Radicevic (#266) Z Gen 5 km 08:09 0:40:45
137 Una Vojnovic (#323) Z Gen 5 km 08:09 0:40:46
138 Anda Petrovi¢ (#128) 7 Gen 5 km 08:20 0:41:41
139 Sonja Stojanovi¢ (#335) Z Gen Stojanowitch 5km 08:33 0:42:43
140 Vesna Muskatirovi¢ (#385) Z Gen BH 5 km 08:35 0:42:55
141 Ana Muskatirovi¢ (#384) Z Gen BH 5 km 08:35 0:42:55
142 Jelena Vuckovi¢ (#264) 7 Gen 5 km 08:40 0:43:20
143 Milica Jeliki¢ (#263) Z Gen 5 km 08:40 0:43:22
144 Marija Koci¢ (#118) Z Gen Bravehearts 5 km 08:50 0:44.08
145 Ana Dimi¢ (#279) Z Gen 5 km 08:51 0:44:15
146 Ruza Injac (#200) Z Gen 5 km 08:53 0:44:24
147 Jovana Grahovac (#234) Z Gen 5 km 09:05 0:45:25
148 (Mﬂ:)”o"") Sikota Stamenkovic 7 Gen 5 km 09:16 0:46:19
149  |Vanja Veres (#389) Z Gen 5 km 09:16 0:46:20
150 Jelena Koci¢ (#117) Z Gen Bravehearts 5 km 09:16 0:46:20
151 Vedrana Dobre (#309) Z Gen SK Maslacak 5km 09:16 0:46:21
152 Aleksandra Ninkovic (#173) Z Gen Bravehearts 5 km 09:17 0:46:26
153  |Dusanka Staji¢ (#357) Z Gen 5 km 09:18 0:46:32
154 Josipa Cvetkovic (#219) Z Gen Bravehearts 5km 09:23 0:46:55
155 Mirjana Andrejic (#275) Z Gen Brave Hearts 5 km 09:28 0:47:20
156 Ana Dedi¢ (#282) Z Gen Bravehearts 5 km 09:35 0:47:54
157 Tijana Nikoli¢ (#271) 7 Gen 5 km 09:38 0:48:10




Poredak Takmicar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme

158  [Teodora Pavlovi¢ (#287) Z Gen 5 km 09:51 0:49:13
159 Nevena Veljkovi¢ (#286) Z Gen 5 km 09:51 0:49:14
160 Snezana Staki¢ (#141) Z Gen Bravehearts 5 km 10:36 0:53:01
161 Marija Vasic (#350) 7 Gen 5 km 11:11 0:55:55
162 Jadranka Devli¢ (#345) Z Gen Brave Heards 5 km 11:23 0:56:54
163 Radmila Milanovi¢ (#187) Z Gen Bravehearts 5km 13:33 1:07:47
164  |Andrea Ciri¢ (#260) Z Gen 5 km DISQ
165 Ana Pavlovi¢ Azanjac (#114) Z Gen 0 km DNS
166 Biljana Stankovi¢ (#130) Z Gen Bravehearts 0 km DNS
167 Dragana Dordevi¢ (#113) Z Gen 0 km DNS
168 Ivana Gobeljic Novkovic (#203) Z Gen 0 km DNS
169 Jelena Ivanovic (#237) Z Gen 0 km DNS
170  |lelena Uscumlic (#148) Z Gen Bravehearts 0 km DNS
171 Jovana Krstic¢ (#196) Z Gen 0 km DNS
172 |Jovana Todorovic (#377) Z Gen 0 km DNS
173 |Katarina Gaji¢ (#245) 7 Gen 0 km DNS
174 Kristina Popovic (#214) Z Gen Power Puff Sistaz 0 km DNS
175 Ljiljana Jezdic Filipovic (#150) Z Gen 0 km DNS
176  |Maja Jovanovi¢ (#115) 7 Gen Milan Running 0 km DNS
Team
177  [Marija Ceh (#180) Z Gen 0 km DNS
178 Marija Jankovi¢ (#139) Z Gen Bravehearts 0 km DNS
179 I(W;;zz)Vlaskowc Ignjatovic % Gen 0 km DNS
180 Marina Paunovic (#344) Z Gen 0 km DNS
181 Milena Petrovi¢ (#222) Z Gen Bravehearts Club 0 km DNS
182 Milica Jankovic (#146) Z Gen Bravehearts 0 km DNS
183  |Milica Susa (#365) 7 Gen Brave Hearts 0 km DNS
184 Milijana Lazic (#387) Z Gen 0 km DNS
185 Mirjana Trobok (#347) Z Gen Trobok 0 km DNS
186 Monika Pap (#283) Z Gen 0 km DNS
187  [Nata$a Stojanov (#312) Z Gen 0 km DNS
188 Ruzica Stankovic (#138) Z Gen Bravehearts 0 km DNS
189 Sandra Brzanovi¢ (#326) Z Gen 0 km DNS
190  |Sanja FuZinato Sovran (#228) Z Gen Bravehearts 0 km DNS
191 Sanja Slavkovic (#215) Z Gen Power Puff Sistaz 0 km DNS
192 [Sladjana Trigi¢ (#195) Z Gen 0 km DNS
193 Tamara Mladenovi¢ (#391) Z Gen Strong Woman 0 km DNS
194  |[Tijana Lazi¢ (#284) Z Gen 0 km DNS
195 Yzlzang;na Nedashkovskaya % Gen 0 km DNS
196 Yulia Kulakova (#250) Z Gen 0 km DNS
Resolution Ada 10 km Kategorija : General

Poredak Takmicar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo
1 Aleksa Bankovic (#525) M Gen Mladost 10 km 03:27
Nikola Zdravkovic¢ (#661) M Gen 10 km 03:31
Kristijan Rovcanin (#824) M Gen Dlakaman Team 10 km 03:51
Nikola Vasiljevic (#698) M Gen 10 km 03:57
Biljana Dzigal (#635) Z Gen BH 10 km 04:10
Aleksandar Adzic (#624) M Gen 10 km 04:11
Dimitrije Kovacevi¢ (#667) M Gen 10 km 04:14
Aleksandar Matic (#736) M Gen Gimli Tk 10 km 04:16
Bojan Dzodan (#738) M Gen Gimli Tk 10 km 04:16
Marijana Agic Molnar (#654) Z Gen BH 10 km 04:17
Milos Stankovi¢ (#523) M Gen 10 km 04:19
Marko Karapandzi¢ (#665) M Gen 10 km 04:19
Goran Podolski (#576) M Gen Bravehearts 10 km 04:19

2
3
4
1
5
6
7
8
2
9




Poredak Takmicar (#)

12
13
14
15
16
3
17
18
19
4
20
5

Stevan Sakota (#845)
Ivan Kastratovic¢ (#785)
Nikola Dimitrijevic (#739)
Predrag Séepanovi¢ (#819)
Nenad Milic (#681)

Sanja Despotovic (#778)
Jovan Jovanovic (#763)
Marko Kuli¢ (#697)

Dejan Pesic (#774)

Milica Stojakovi¢ (#776)
Igor Gavrilovi¢ (#751)
Jelena Stojiljkovi¢ (#504)
Ognjen Vitorovic (#505)
Teodora Djordjevic (#558)
Nina Vukosavljevic (#582)
Dario Stoli¢ (#809)

Nikola Vukelic (#834)
Boban Pejovic (#833)
Aleksandar Simi¢ (#721)

Jovica Zrakic (#545)

Jovana Knezevi¢ (#771)
Nikola Milosevic (#814)
Filip Puri¢ (#599)

Milo3 Zivkovi¢ (#718)
Nadja Stojanovi¢ (#711)
Irina Larina (#516)
Caslav Stjepic¢ (#556)
Nenad Kalci¢ (#503)
Aleksei Smirnov (#520)
Nina Bjeljac (#714)
Nataliya Musina (#687)
Stefan Trifunovic (#563)
Radovan Peji¢ (#604)
Una Reljic (#756)

DusSan Marinkovi¢ (#611)
Sava Milovanovic (#554)
Lazar Burdzi¢ (#741)
Nikola Nedi¢ (#528)

Dorde Simic¢ (#815)

Nikola Krsti¢ (#748)
Slobodan Petronijevic (#790)
Luka Novakovi¢ (#794)
Goran Cirakovic (#761)

Luka Brocic (#705)

Filip Radonic (#509)
Lazar Zgonjanin (#686)
Nemanja Knezevic (#657)
Stanislava Petrovi¢ (#557)
Dorde Jeremic¢ (#597)
Maja Markovic (#768)

Bojan Vukajlovic (#787)

Ivica Florovic (#773)
Dejan Joksimovic (#540)
Ivan lvic (#544)

Nikola Gajic (#735)

Kategorija
M Gen
M Gen
M Gen
M Gen
M Gen
7 Gen
M Gen
M Gen
M Gen
7 Gen
M Gen
7 Gen
M Gen
7 Gen
Z Gen
M Gen
M Gen
M Gen
M Gen

M Gen

7 Gen
M Gen
M Gen
M Gen
7 Gen
Z Gen
M Gen
M Gen
M Gen
Z Gen
Z Gen
M Gen
M Gen
Z Gen
M Gen
M Gen
M Gen
M Gen

M Gen

M Gen
M Gen
M Gen
M Gen

M Gen

M Gen
M Gen
M Gen
Z Gen
M Gen
Z Gen
M Gen
M Gen
M Gen

M Gen
M Gen

11tri Belgrade
Bmr

Dlakaman Team

Prvi OCR Tim
Prvi Tim

Bravehearts

SKY OCR
Rajicevi¢

Brave Hearst
Blokovi Sezdesti

Bravehearts
Koja Trkac

Veteran VK
Partizan

GC Legal Tax

Diabetes Runners
Asics Front
Runner

Beodragons

Delta Running
Team

City Runners Club

Distanca
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km

10 km

10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km

10 km

10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km

10 km

10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km

10 km

10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km

Tempo
04:27
04:27
04:28
04:29
04:31
04:31
04:32
04:34
04:34
04:36
04:37
04:38
04:39
04:39
04:40
04:41
04:43
04:43
04:44

04:46

04:46
04:47
04:47
04:47
04:48
04:48
04:52
04:54
04:54
04:54
04:55
04:55
04:56
04:56
04:57
04:58
04:59
05:02

05:03

05:03
05:03
05:04
05:06

05:06

05:06
05:08
05:08
05:09
05:09
05:10

05:13

05:13
05:13
05:13
05:15




Poredak Takmicar (#) Kategorija i Distanca Tempo
54 Nemanja Sinik (#693) M Gen 10 km 05:17
55 Bojan Ivanovic (#724) M Gen 10 km 05:17
16 Aleksandra Radoicic (#723) Z Gen 10 km 05:17
56 Aleksa Vucic (#700) M Gen 10 km 05:18
57 Andrija Ferlinc (#695) M Gen 10 km 05:18
58 Igor Kosti¢ (#762) M Gen 10 km 05:18
59 Danilo Sijacic (#682) M Gen 10 km 05:18
60 DusSan Paradina (#839) M Gen 10 km 05:19
61 Djordje Adzemovic (#786) M Gen 10 km 05:21
62 Ratko Klipa (#650) M Gen 10 km 05:21
63 Marko Damljanovi¢ (#803) M Gen 10 km 05:21
64 Georgii Iniutin (#795) M Gen 10 km 05:22
17 Aleksandra Lazi¢ (#546) Z Gen Bravehearts 10 km 05:22
18 Jelena Manojlovi¢ (#608) 7 Gen 10 km 05:23
65 Dusan Matko (#656) M Gen 10 km 05:23
19 Sara Govorcin (#796) 7 Gen AR Belgrade 10 km 05:24
20 Viktorija Amidzi¢ (#640) 7 Gen 10 km 05:24
66 Milovan Luci¢ (#580) M Gen PEK Gora 10 km 05:24
67 Luka Turanjanin (#716) M Gen 10 km 05:25
21 Aleksandra Zivanovic¢ (#706) 7 Gen Bravehearts 10 km 05:26
22 Aleksandra Nikitovi¢ (#598) 7 Gen Bravehearts 10 km 05:26
68 Nenad Ivanovic (#844) M Gen 10 km 05:29
69 Djordje Markovic (#818) M Gen ART 10 km 05:30
23 Anastazija Veselinovic (#831) 7 Gen 10 km 05:30
70 Dusan Djoric (#653) M Gen 10 km 05:31
24 Lucija Stefanovic (#575) 7 Gen 10 km 05:32

Holycode
Runners

72 Kristijan Mladenovic¢ (#578) M Gen Savici | Kiki 10 km 05:34
73 Mladen Milinkovic (#825) M Gen 10 km 05:35
74 Stevan Djordjevic (#712) M Gen BMR 10 km 05:35
75 Aleksandar Ivkovi¢ (#720) M Gen 10 km 05:36
25 Marija Radovic (#772) Z Gen 10 km 05:36
76 Marko Djurdjevic (#832) M Gen 10 km 05:36
77 David Mladenovi¢ (#675) M Gen Savidi | Kiki 10 km 05:37

78 Miljan Djurdjevic (#567) M Gen floreton Tim 10 km 05:37
Ozarevac

26 Branka Popovic¢ (#727) 7 Gen 10 km 05:37
27 Ivana Budinski (#760) Z Gen Bravehearts 10 km 05:38
79 Marko Ercegovic (#692) M Gen 10 km 05:41
80 Mateja Radulovic (#822) M Gen 10 km 05:42
81 llija Popovic (#534) M Gen Brave Hearts 10 km 05:42
82 Milos Djindjic (#652) M Gen 10 km 05:43
83 Milos Marinkovic (#779) M Gen 10 km 05:44
84  Goran Sehovi¢ (#535) M Gen BH 10 km 05:44
28 Gordana Radivojevi¢ (#613) 7 Gen Bravehearts 10 km 05:44
29 Vanja Markovic (#791) Z Gen Brave Hearts 10 km 05:44
85 Dragan Krasic (#579) M Gen 10 km 05:44
86 Dusko Markovi¢ (#792) M Gen Dule Car 10 km 05:44
87 Veljko Boskovic (#583) M Gen 10 km 05:44
30 Marija Staki¢ (#754) Z Gen 10 km 05:45
88 Goran Djordjevic (#633) M Gen Brave Hearts 10 km 05:46
89 Darko Todorovic (#732) M Gen 10 km 05:46
0] Dimitrije Rajcic (#759) M Gen Flyfit 10 km 05:47
91 Milos Pranjkic (#805) M Gen 10 km 05:47
92 Mladen Mihajlovi¢ (#550) M Gen 10 km 05:47
93 Milan Jevtovic (#658) M Gen 10 km 05:47
31 Jana Manojlovic (#730) 7 Gen 10 km 05:47
94 Sasa Panic¢ (#605) M Gen Brave Heart 10 km 05:48
95 MiloS Bogosavljevi¢ (#800) M Gen 10 km 05:48

71 Jovan Radin (#568) M Gen 10 km 05:32




Poredak Takmicar (#)

32
33

34

35
36
96
97
37
98
38
39
40

41

99

Danijela Ljubojevic¢ (#804)
Bojana Birac (#573)

Ana Vucenov (#670)

Lenka Petrovi¢ (#574)
Catherine Gurney (#789)
Milivoj Rajic (#618)
Andrey Pitushkin (#777)
Jasna Zarkovic (#541)
Marko Stankovic (#542)
Dragana Ferlinc (#701)
Ivana Sesdlija (#728)
Jelena Zukorlic (#566)

Ivana Markovi¢ (#586)
Bojan Kalicanin (#610)

Ninoslav Sevic (#609)

Goran Zoroja (#719)
Marica Mladenovic (#572)
Ivana Milosavljevic (#584)
Katarina Jankovic (#600)
Nevena Veljkovi¢ (#536)
Jadranka Duki¢ (#766)
Andrej Majstorovi¢ (#820)
Nikola Vlaskali¢ (#829)
Masa Grubor (#607)
Tamara Mihic (#688)
Vladimir Klisi¢ (#531)
Jelena Suzi¢ (#641)
Bozidar Vjestica (#547)
Biljana Romanic Dzafic (#629)
Ivan Todorovic (#679)
Stefan Dikovi¢ (#703)
Tatjana Beli¢ (#524)
Bogdan Plavsi¢ (#757)
Dragana Kuzminac (#539)
Marija Petkovi¢ (#704)
Ivan Boji¢ (#591)
Nedeljko Pejovi¢ (#592)
Vladimir Zdravkovic (#755)
Minja Smolovic (#621)
Jelena Kazimirovi¢ (#518)
Bojan Benusi (#655)
Dusan Nosovi¢ (#729)
Tamara Petrovi¢ (#637)
Milijana Ivanovi¢ (#827)
Zorana Miloradovi¢ (#669)
Tatjana Manojlovic (#564)
Olivera Nedi¢ (#532)
Srdan Sijakinji¢ (#371)
Goran Gnjidi¢ (#502)
Polina Sokolova (#620)
Evgenii Mishchenko (#619)
Kristina Kostic (#603)
Miomira Kati¢ (#677)
Vladimir Ikras (#678)
Anita Milovanovi¢ (#601)
Milica Krstin (#589)

Kategorija
7 Gen
Z Gen

7 Gen

Z Gen
7 Gen
M Gen
M Gen
Z Gen
M Gen
Z Gen
Z Gen
Z Gen

Z Gen
M Gen

M Gen

M Gen
Z Gen
7 Gen
Z Gen
Z Gen
Z Gen
M Gen
M Gen
Z Gen
Z Gen
M Gen
Z Gen
M Gen
Z Gen
M Gen
M Gen
Z Gen
M Gen
7 Gen
Z Gen
M Gen
M Gen
M Gen
Z Gen
Z Gen
M Gen
M Gen
Z Gen
Z Gen
Z Gen
7 Gen
Z Gen
M Gen
M Gen
7 Gen
M Gen
Z Gen
Z Gen
M Gen
Z Gen
Z Gen

Ptice Trkacice
Miljakovac

Brave Hearts
Brave Hearts

Brave Hearts

Trail Running And
Fitness Club

Nedicevi
Dzabalebarosi

Nedicevi
Dzabalebarosi

AK Julinac
Cacak Trci

Mashkola
Mashkola

Bravehearts

Brave Hearts

Bravehearts

Brave Heart

BH
BH

Distanca
10 km
10 km

10 km

10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km

10 km

10 km

10 km

10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km

Tempo
05:48
05:49

05:49

05:49
05:50
05:50
05:51
05:52
05:52
05:54
05:55
05:55

05:56
05:56

05:56

05:56
05:57
05:57
05:58
06:00
06:01
06:01
06:01
06:01
06:02
06:03
06:03
06:04
06:05
06:05
06:07
06:07
06:07
06:07
06:07
06:07
06:07
06:08
06:09
06:09
06:09
06:09
06:10
06:10
06:10
06:11
06:13
06:13
06:14
06:14
06:14
06:14
06:15
06:15
06:15
06:15




Poredak Takmicar (#)

66
118
67
119
68
69
70
71
72

73
74
75
76

Katarina Stijepic (#812)
Simeon Hristov (#606)
Nevena Popovic (#743)
Ivica Seselja (#510)
Danijela Ivanovic (#549)
Sandra Peji¢ (#602)
Aleksandra Nojkovic (#725)
Jelena Bratic (#749)

Ivona Tomic (#808)

Goran Azanjac (#506)

Ana Milanovi¢ (#560)
Milica Amidzi¢ (#588)
Snezana Sindzirevic (#538)
Natalija Begenisic¢ (#783)
Zoran Zdravkovic (#685)
Sasa Vukosavljevic (#596)
Jovana Krstic (#616)
Andrea Burkovi¢ (#515)
Veselin Boskovi¢ (#648)
Mateja Lalovic (#722)
Aleksandra Mijajlovi¢ (#659)
Jovana Adamovi¢ (#846)
Marija Markovic (#630)
Vera Krajniker (#631)

Vuk Kojic¢ (#696)

Sara Radojkovic (#775)
Dusan Tomi¢ (#737)
Jovana Savic (#577)

Jelena Savic (#581)

Ivana Jevtic (#708)

Dusica Jovanovic (#587)
Aleksa Zecevic (#702)
Marija Karic (#664)

Gorana Pivljanin (#645)
Marija Dimi¢ (#646)

Ana Djordjevic (#813)
Natasa Stevanovi¢ (#569)
Nastasija Stevanovic (#570)
Sanja Kosanovic (#628)
Zorana Jovanovi¢ Gruji¢ (#821)
Milica Rudi¢ (#660)

Jana Milosavljevic¢ (#617)
Kristina Radovanovic (#784)
Ljubica Ljubici¢ (#615)
Jelena Jelisavci¢ (#590)
Anja Simic¢ (#810)

Milica Krajsic Pecelj (#649)
Ivana Tomanovi¢ (#585)
Marko Pejic (#622)
Jadranka Radakovic (#643)
Deagana Levic (#823)
Marina StoSi¢ (#817)
Martina Komadina (#612)
Ana Luki¢ (#726)

Petra Staji¢ (#807)

Uro$ Jeremic (#672)

Milan Jeremic (#671)
Zoran Luki¢ (#614)

Marina Nedi¢ (#522)

Zara Tijani¢ (#512)

Kategorija
Z Gen
M Gen
Z Gen
M Gen
Z Gen
7 Gen
Z Gen
Z Gen
Z Gen
M Gen
Z Gen
Z Gen
Z Gen
7 Gen
M Gen
M Gen
Z Gen
7 Gen
M Gen
M Gen
Z Gen
7 Gen
Z Gen
Z Gen
M Gen
7 Gen
M Gen
Z Gen
Z Gen
7 Gen
Z Gen
M Gen
Z Gen
7 Gen
Z Gen
Z Gen
Z Gen
7 Gen
Z Gen
Z Gen
Z Gen
7 Gen
Z Gen
Z Gen
Z Gen
7 Gen
Z Gen
Z Gen
M Gen
7 Gen
Z Gen
Z Gen
Z Gen
7 Gen
Z Gen
M Gen
M Gen
M Gen
Z Gen
Z Gen

Tim

Rekreativac

Brawe Hearts

Alchemist
10k

Bravehearts

Bravehearts

Individualno

Mily Tech
Mily Tech

Gimlitk
Savidi | Kiki
Savidi | Kiki

Bravehearts

Brave Hearts

Braveharts

Bravehearts

Bravehearts

Bravehearts

Bravehearts

Brave Hearts
BH

Distanca
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km

Tempo
06:16
06:16
06:16
06:16
06:17
06:17
06:18
06:18
06:18
06:18
06:19
06:19
06:20
06:20
06:21
06:22
06:23
06:23
06:23
06:24
06:24
06:24
06:25
06:25
06:25
06:25
06:26
06:27
06:27
06:28
06:28
06:29
06:32
06:32
06:32
06:32
06:33
06:33
06:33
06:34
06:34
06:35
06:35
06:35
06:35
06:36
06:36
06:39
06:39
06:40
06:41
06:41
06:41
06:45
06:46
06:46
06:46
06:47
06:48
06:48




Poredak Takmicar (#)

112
113
132
133
114
134
115
116
117
118
119
120
135
121
136
137
122
138
123
139
124
140
125
141
142
143
126
127
144
128
145

129

146
147
130
148
131
149
150
132
151
133
152
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
153
154
142
143
155
156
157
144

Milica Savi¢ (#521)
Danijela Bendi¢ (#666)
Bojan Zivic (#733)

Mirko Popovic (#744)
Jelena Jovanovic (#571)
Ognjen Torbic (#690)
Marija Aleksic (#651)
Kristina Stojkovic (#644)
Jovana Vukicevi¢ (#663)
Kristina Banjac (#565)
Danijela Gosi¢ (#548)
Vesna Nikolic (#559)
Aleksandar Popovic (#623)
Zorica Vuksanovic (#753)
Goran Stajic¢ (#806)

Sasa Randjelovi¢ (#707)
Katarina Milosavljevi¢ (#632)
Miroslav Lola Joli¢ (#836)
Zoja Vasic (#742)

Stefan Tmusic¢ (#802)
Marina Sejnjanovi¢ (#543)
Dejan Duri¢ (#709)
Biljana Gledic¢ (#769)
Boris Gledic (#770)
Dusan Plecic (#797)
Velibor Petrovic (#691)
Tatjana Plecic (#837)
Ljubica Kovacevi¢ (#668)
Mikhail Dronov (#662)
Svetlana Bjeli¢ (#764)
Nikola Mini¢ (#519)

Sonja Georgieva Jovanovic
(#527)

Milan Basa (#782)

Predrag Vukovi¢ (#841)
Miroslava Jocic (#781)
Aleksandar Mladenovic (#843)
Rosa Jeki¢ (#627)

Zoran Mati¢ (#626)

Goran Milic¢evi¢ (#788)
Andrea Bojic (#593)
Aleksei Pudnikov (#715)
Teodora llic (#799)

Petar Pavlovi¢ (#517)
Ivana Jurcic (#501)

Jovana Milunovic (#638)
Dasa Jeremic¢ (#674)

Milica Jeremic¢ (#673)
Marijana Stojanovic (#710)
Sanja Denda (#713)

Mima Despic (#765)
Violeta Prijovic (#508)
Alexey Klimovich (#514)
Aleksandar Aleksi¢ (#533)
Aleksandra Milosavljevic (#745)
Anica Solaja (#561)

Bojan Piskuli¢ (#552)
Bozidar Nikoli¢ (#683)
Dalibor Zlatkovi¢ (#636)
Danijela Cvetkovi¢ (#699)

Kategorija
7 Gen
7 Gen
M Gen
M Gen
7 Gen
M Gen
Z Gen
7 Gen
7 Gen
7 Gen
Z Gen
7 Gen
M Gen
7 Gen
M Gen
M Gen
7 Gen
M Gen
Z Gen
M Gen
7 Gen
M Gen
Z Gen
M Gen
M Gen
M Gen
Z Gen
7 Gen
M Gen
7 Gen
M Gen

Z Gen

M Gen
M Gen
Z Gen
M Gen
7 Gen
M Gen
M Gen
Z Gen
M Gen
Z Gen
M Gen
Z Gen
7 Gen
Z Gen
Z Gen
Z Gen
Z Gen
Z Gen
Z Gen
M Gen
M Gen
7 Gen
Z Gen
M Gen
M Gen
M Gen
Z Gen

Tim
Brave Hearts

Divan Academy

Bravehearts

Mily Tech

Trio Fantastiko

Trio Fantastiko

Runtrace
Brave Hearts

Secut

Secut

Secut
Secut Beograd

BEG . Belgrade

Ica Trkacica
Bravehearts
Bravehearts
Bravehearts
Bravehearts
Brave Hearts

Bravehearts

MUKA TC
BH

AK BSK Borca

Distanca
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km

10 km

10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
0 km
0 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
0 km
0 km
0 km
0 km
0 km
0 km
0 km
0 km

Tempo
06:48
06:49
06:49
06:49
06:50
06:51
06:52
06:52
06:52
06:53
06:53
06:56
06:59
07:00
07:00
07:07
07:08
07:08
07:08
07:09
07:15
07:15
07:16
07:16
07:16
07:16
07:16
07:16
07:19
07:22
07:27

07:30

07:38
07:38
07:39
07:39
07:48
07:48
07:53
07:59
08:03
08:15
08:15
08:57
09:00




Poredak Takmicar (#)

158
145
146
159
160
147
148
149
150
161
151
152
153
162
163
164
165
166
167
154
155
168
169
156
170
157
158
159
171
172
173
160
161
162
163
174
175

Dejan Martic (#780)
Dijana Filipov (#826)
Ekaterina Leshcheva (#594)
Filip Jakovljevi¢ (#551)
Filip Kalabines (#734)
Ivana Jeremic Jojic (#830)
Jelena Popovic¢ (#526)
Jelena Sutija (#767)

Jelica Marjanovic (#647)
Jovan Jovcic (#642)

Klara Cur¢in (#537)
Ksenija Mihic (#689)
Marija Stjepanovic (#740)
Marko Ljustina (#530)
Marko Mladenovic (#553)
Marko Novakovic (#511)
Marko Petrovic (#639)
Milan Petek (#562)

Milos Momcilovic (#555)
Mina Vukotic (#828)
Natalija Korenskaja (#838)
Nemanja Avramovic (#680)
Nenad Arsenijevic (#798)
Nevena Sovi¢ (#793)
Nikola Marek (#816)
Nikolija Kati¢ (#676)
Olivera Popovic¢ (#717)
Sandra Nesi¢ (#634)

Sasa Maksimovic (#595)
Slobodan Milosavljevic (#746)
Stefan Velisi¢ (#684)
Suzana Sijakinji¢ (#835)
Tamara Spasic (#801)
Tamara Stojadinov (#513)
Una Tadi¢ (#731)

Uros Joji¢ (#811)

Vukasin Azanjac (#507)

Resolution Ada 10 km

Kategorija
M Gen
Z Gen
Z Gen
M Gen
M Gen
Z Gen
Z Gen
Z Gen
Z Gen
M Gen
Z Gen
Z Gen
Z Gen
M Gen
M Gen
M Gen
M Gen
M Gen
M Gen
Z Gen
Z Gen
M Gen
M Gen
Z Gen
M Gen
Z Gen
Z Gen
Z Gen
M Gen
M Gen
M Gen
Z Gen
Z Gen
Z Gen
Z Gen
M Gen
M Gen

Bravehearts
Magnum

Braveherats

Bravehearts

Trace One
Bravehearts
Bravehearts

Bravehearts

Bravehearts

Distanca
0 km
0 km
0 km
0 km
0 km
0 km
0 km
0 km
0 km
0 km
0 km
0 km
0 km
0 km
0 km
0 km
0 km
0 km
0 km
0 km
0 km
0 km
0 km
0 km
0 km
0 km
0 km
0 km
0 km
0 km
0 km
0 km
0 km
0 km
0 km
0 km
0 km

Tempo

Kategorija : M Gen

Poredak Takmicar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
1 Aleksa Bankovi¢ (#525) M Gen Mladost 10 km 03:27 0:34:33
2 Nikola Zdravkovi¢ (#661) M Gen 10 km 03:31 0:35:10
3 Kristijan Rovcanin (#824) M Gen Dlakaman Team 10 km 03:51 0:38:33
4 Nikola Vasiljevic (#698) M Gen 10 km 03:57 0:39:26
5 Aleksandar Adzic (#624) M Gen 10 km 04:11 0:41:46
6 Dimitrije Kovacevi¢ (#667) M Gen 10 km 04:14 0:42:16
7 Aleksandar Matic (#736) M Gen Gimli Tk 10 km 04:16 0:42:41
8 Bojan Dzodan (#738) M Gen Gimli Tk 10 km 04:16 0:42:42
9 Milos Stankovi¢ (#523) M Gen 10 km 04:19 0:43:07
10 Marko Karapandzi¢ (#665) M Gen 10 km 04:19 0:43:07
11 Goran Podolski (#576) M Gen Bravehearts 10 km 04:19 0:43:13
12 Stevan Sakota (#845) M Gen 10 km 04:27 0:44:27
13 Ivan Kastratovic¢ (#785) M Gen 10 km 04:27 0:44:29
14 Nikola Dimitrijevic (#739) M Gen 10 km 04:28 0:44:43
15 Predrag Séepanovi¢ (#819) M Gen 10 km 04:29 0:44:51
16 Nenad Milic (#681) M Gen 11tri Belgrade 10 km 04:31 0:45:08
17 Jovan Jovanovic (#763) M Gen 10 km 04:32 0:45:20
18 Marko Kuli¢ (#697) M Gen 10 km 04:34 0:45:39




Poredak Takmicar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
19 Dejan Pesi¢ (#774) M Gen 10 km 04:34 0:45:42
20 Igor Gavrilovi¢ (#751) M Gen 10 km 04:37 0:46:06
21 Ognjen Vitorovic (#505) M Gen Prvi Tim 10 km 04:39 0:46:25
22 Dario Stoli¢ (#809) M Gen 10 km 04:41 0:46:46
23 Nikola Vukelic (#834) M Gen 10 km 04:43 0:47:08
24 Boban Pejovic (#833) M Gen 10 km 04:43 0:47:14
25 Aleksandar Simi¢ (#721) M Gen 10 km 04:44 0:47:17
26 Jovica Zrakic (#545) M Gen SKY OCR Raji¢evic¢ 10 km 04:46 0:47:39
27 Nikola Milosevic (#814) M Gen Brave Hearst 10 km 04:47 0:47:46
28 Filip Puri¢ (#599) M Gen Blokovi Sezdesti 10 km 04:47 0:47:51
29 Milo3 Zivkovi¢ (#718) M Gen 10 km 04:47 0:47:53
30  |Caslav Stjepic¢ (#556) M Gen 10 km 04:52 0:48:36
31 Nenad Kalci¢ (#503) M Gen 10 km 04:54 0:48:59
32 Aleksei Smirnov (#520) M Gen 10 km 04:54 0:49:00
33 Stefan Trifunovic (#563) M Gen Bravehearts 10 km 04:55 0:49:11
34 Radovan Peji¢ (#604) M Gen Koja Trkac 10 km 04:56 0:49:18
35 Dusan Marinkovi¢ (#611) M Gen 10 km 04:57 0:49:26
36 Sava Milovanovi¢ (#554) M Gen 10 km 04:58 0:49:38
37 Lazar Burdzi¢ (#741) M Gen 10 km 04:59 0:49:50
38 Nikola Nedi¢ (#528) M Gen 10 km 05:02 0:50:18
39 Dorde Simi¢ (#815) M Gen Veteran VK Partizan 10 km 05:03 0:50:29
40 Nikola Krsti¢ (#748) M Gen 10 km 05:03 0:50:33
41 Slobodan Petronijevic (#790) M Gen 10 km 05:03 0:50:34
42 Luka Novakovi¢ (#794) M Gen 10 km 05:04 0:50:42
43 Goran Cirakovic (#761) M Gen GC Legal Tax 10 km 05:06 0:51:00
44 |Luka Broci¢ (#705) M Gen Diabetes Runners |10 05:06 0:51:01

sics Front Runner
45 Filip Radonic (#509) M Gen 10 km 05:06 0:51:03
46 Lazar Zgonjanin (#686) M Gen 10 km 05:08 0:51:15
47 Nemanja Knezevic (#657) M Gen 10 km 05:08 0:51:23
48 Dorde Jeremic (#597) M Gen 10 km 05:09 0:51:33
49 |Bojan Vukajlovic (#787) M Gen De't?rga“rg”'”g 10 km 05:13 0:52:05
50 Ivica Florovic (#773) M Gen 10 km 05:13 0:52:06
51 Dejan Joksimovic (#540) M Gen City Runners Club 10 km 05:13 0:52:07
52 Ivan lvic (#544) M Gen 10 km 05:13 0:52:12
53 Nikola Gajic (#735) M Gen 10 km 05:15 0:52:31
54 Nemanja Sinik (#693) M Gen 10 km 05:17 0:52:46
55 Bojan Ivanovic (#724) M Gen 10 km 05:17 0:52:52
56 Aleksa Vucic (#700) M Gen 10 km 05:18 0:52:57
57 Andrija Ferlinc (#695) M Gen 10 km 05:18 0:52:57
58 Igor Kosti¢ (#762) M Gen 10 km 05:18 0:52:57
59 Danilo Sijacic (#682) M Gen 10 km 05:18 0:52:57
60 DusSan Paradina (#839) M Gen 10 km 05:19 0:53:09
61 Djordje Adzemovic (#786) M Gen 10 km 05:21 0:53:28
62 Ratko Klipa (#650) M Gen 10 km 05:21 0:53:28
63 Marko Damljanovi¢ (#803) M Gen 10 km 05:21 0:53:29
64 Georgii Iniutin (#795) M Gen 10 km 05:22 0:53:39
65 Dusan Matko (#656) M Gen 10 km 05:23 0:53:51
66 Milovan Luci¢ (#580) M Gen PEK Gora 10 km 05:24 0:54:03
67 Luka Turanjanin (#716) M Gen 10 km 05:25 0:54:14
68 Nenad Ivanovic (#844) M Gen 10 km 05:29 0:54:48
69 Djordje Markovic (#818) M Gen ART 10 km 05:30 0:54:56
70 Dusan Djoric (#653) M Gen 10 km 05:31 0:55:07
71 Jovan Radin (#568) M Gen Holycode Runners 10 km 05:32 0:55:20
72 Kristijan Mladenovi¢ (#578) M Gen Savici | Kiki 10 km 05:34 0:55:43
73 Mladen Milinkovic (#825) M Gen 10 km 05:35 0:55:47
74 Stevan Djordjevic (#712) M Gen BMR 10 km 05:35 0:55:53
75 Aleksandar Ivkovi¢ (#720) M Gen 10 km 05:36 0:55:58
76 Marko Djurdjevic (#832) M Gen 10 km 05:36 0:56:03




Poredak Takmicar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
77 David Mladenovi¢ (#675) M Gen Savidi | Kiki 10 km 05:37 0:56:05
78 |Miljan Djurdjevic (#567) M Gen MF?ratO” Tim 10 km 05:37 0:56:09

0zarevac
79 Marko Ercegovi¢ (#692) M Gen 10 km 05:41 0:56:52
80 Mateja Radulovic (#822) M Gen 10 km 05:42 0:57:00
81 llija Popovic (#534) M Gen Brave Hearts 10 km 05:42 0:57:04
82 Milos Djindjic (#652) M Gen 10 km 05:43 0:57:10
83 Milo$ Marinkovi¢ (#779) M Gen 10 km 05:44 0:57:15
84 Goran Sehovi¢ (#535) M Gen BH 10 km 05:44 0:57:16
85 Dragan Krasic (#579) M Gen 10 km 05:44 0:57:21
86 Dusko Markovi¢ (#792) M Gen Dule Car 10 km 05:44 0:57:22
87 Veljko Boskovic (#583) M Gen 10 km 05:44 0:57:23
88 Goran Djordjevic (#633) M Gen Brave Hearts 10 km 05:46 0:57:36
89 Darko Todorovic (#732) M Gen 10 km 05:46 0:57:37
90 Dimitrije Rajcic (#759) M Gen Flyfit 10 km 05:47 0:57:45
91 Milos Pranjkic (#805) M Gen 10 km 05:47 0:57:46
92 Mladen Mihajlovi¢ (#550) M Gen 10 km 05:47 0:57:49
93 Milan Jevtovi¢ (#658) M Gen 10 km 05:47 0:57:51
94 Sasa Panic¢ (#605) M Gen Brave Heart 10 km 05:48 0:57:56
95 Milo$ Bogosavljevi¢ (#800) M Gen 10 km 05:48 0:58:00
96 Milivoj Rajic (#618) M Gen 10 km 05:50 0:58:19
97 Andrey Pitushkin (#777) M Gen 10 km 05:51 0:58:31
98 Marko Stankovic (#542) M Gen Brave Hearts 10 km 05:52 0:58:37
99 |Bojan Kalicanin (#610) M Gen 5 Nedicevi 10 km 05:56 0:59:20
zabalebarosi
100 |Ninoslav Sevic (#609) M Gen 5 Nedicevi 10 km 05:56 0:59:21
zabalebarosi
101 Goran Zoroja (#719) M Gen AK Julinac 10 km 05:56 0:59:24
102 Andrej Majstorovi¢ (#820) M Gen 10 km 06:01 1:00:11
103 Nikola Vlaskali¢ (#829) M Gen Mashkola 10 km 06:01 1:00:11
104 Vladimir Klisi¢ (#531) M Gen 10 km 06:03 1:00:25
105 Bozidar Vjestica (#547) M Gen 10 km 06:04 1:00:43
106 Ivan Todorovic (#679) M Gen Bravehearts 10 km 06:05 1:00:54
107 Stefan Dikovi¢ (#703) M Gen 10 km 06:07 1:01:09
108 Bogdan Plavsic¢ (#757) M Gen 10 km 06:07 1:01:10
109 Ivan Boji¢ (#591) M Gen NVP 10 km 06:07 1:01:12
110 Nedeljko Pejovi¢ (#592) M Gen Nvp 10 km 06:07 1:01:12
111 Vladimir Zdravkovi¢ (#755) M Gen 10 km 06:08 1:01:23
112 Bojan Benusi (#655) M Gen Bravehearts 10 km 06:09 1:01:34
113 Dusan Nosovic¢ (#729) M Gen 10 km 06:09 1:01:34
114 Srdan Sijakinji¢ (#371) M Gen 10 km 06:13 1:02:06
115 Goran Gnjidi¢ (#502) M Gen 10 km 06:14 1:02:19
116 Evgenii Mishchenko (#619) M Gen 10 km 06:14 1:02:21
117 Vladimir Ikras (#678) M Gen 10 km 06:15 1:02:27
118 Simeon Hristov (#606) M Gen Rekreativac 10 km 06:16 1:02:37
119 Ivica Seselja (#510) M Gen 10 km 06:16 1:02:43
120 Goran Azanjac (#506) M Gen Bravehearts 10 km 06:18 1:02:57
121 Zoran Zdravkovic (#685) M Gen Individualno 10 km 06:21 1:03:28
122 Sasa Vukosavljevic (#596) M Gen 10 km 06:22 1:03:39
123 Veselin Boskovi¢ (#648) M Gen 10 km 06:23 1:03:53
124 Mateja Lalovic (#722) M Gen 10 km 06:24 1:03:55
125 Vuk Koji¢ (#696) M Gen 10 km 06:25 1:04:13
126 DuSan Tomi¢ (#737) M Gen Gimlitk 10 km 06:26 1:04:16
127 Aleksa Zecevic (#702) M Gen 10 km 06:29 1:04:49
128 Marko Pejic (#622) M Gen 10 km 06:39 1:06:31
129 Uro$ Jeremic (#672) M Gen Bravehearts 10 km 06:46 1:07:41
130 Milan Jeremi¢ (#671) M Gen Bravehearts 10 km 06:46 1:07:42
131 Zoran Luki¢ (#614) M Gen Bravehearts 10 km 06:47 1:07:47
132 Bojan Zivic (#733) M Gen 10 km 06:49 1:08:10
133 Mirko Popovié (#744) M Gen 10 km 06:49 1:08:11




Poredak Takmicar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme

134 Ognjen Torbic (#690) M Gen 10 km 06:51 1:08:30
135 Aleksandar Popovi¢ (#623) M Gen 10 km 06:59 1:09:49
136 Goran Stajic¢ (#806) M Gen 10 km 07:00 1:10:02
137 SaSa Randjelovi¢ (#707) M Gen 10 km 07:07 1:11:06
138 Miroslav Lola Joli¢ (#836) M Gen 10 km 07:08 1:11:20
139 Stefan Tmusi¢ (#802) M Gen 10 km 07:09 1:11:27
140 Dejan buri¢ (#709) M Gen 10 km 07:15 1:12:31
141 Boris Gledic (#770) M Gen 10 km 07:16 1:12:35
142 Dusan Plecic (#797) M Gen Trio Fantastiko 10 km 07:16 1:12:36
143 Velibor Petrovic (#691) M Gen 10 km 07:16 1:12:36
144 Mikhail Dronov (#662) M Gen 10 km 07:19 1:13:05
145 Nikola Mini¢ (#519) M Gen Runtrace 10 km 07:27 1:14:31
146 Milan Basa (#782) M Gen Secut 10 km 07:38 1:16:23
147 Predrag Vukovi¢ (#841) M Gen Secut 10 km 07:38 1:16:24
148 Aleksandar Mladenovic (#843) M Gen Secut Beograd 10 km 07:39 1:16:28
149 Zoran Matic¢ (#626) M Gen 10 km 07:48 1:17:56
150 Goran Milicevi¢ (#788) M Gen 10 km 07:53 1:18:46
151 Aleksei Pudnikov (#715) M Gen BEG . Belgrade 10 km 08:03 1:20:25
152 Petar Pavlovic¢ (#517) M Gen 10 km 08:15 1:22:31
153 Alexey Klimovich (#514) M Gen MUKA TC 0 km DISQ
154 Aleksandar Aleksi¢ (#533) M Gen BH 0 km DNS
155 Bojan Piskuli¢ (#552) M Gen MDD 0 km DNS
156 Bozidar Nikoli¢ (#683) M Gen 0 km DNS
157 Dalibor Zlatkovi¢ (#636) M Gen 0 km DNS
158 Dejan Martic (#780) M Gen 0 km DNS
159 Filip Jakovljevi¢ (#551) M Gen Bravehearts 0 km DNS
160 Filip Kalabines (#734) M Gen Magnum 0 km DNS
161 Jovan Jovcic (#642) M Gen 0 km DNS
162 Marko Ljustina (#530) M Gen Bravehearts 0 km DNS
163 Marko Mladenovic (#553) M Gen 0 km DNS
164 Marko Novakovic (#511) M Gen 0 km DNS
165 Marko Petrovic (#639) M Gen 0 km DNS
166 Milan Petek (#562) M Gen 0 km DNS
167 Milos Momcilovic (#555) M Gen 0 km DNS
168 Nemanja Avramovic (#680) M Gen Trace One 0 km DNS
169 Nenad Arsenijevic (#798) M Gen Bravehearts 0 km DNS
170 Nikola Marek (#816) M Gen 0 km DNS
171 Sasa Maksimovic (#595) M Gen 0 km DNS
172 Slobodan Milosavljevic (#746) M Gen 0 km DNS
173 Stefan Velisi¢ (#684) M Gen 0 km DNS
174 Uros Joji¢ (#811) M Gen 0 km DNS
175 Vukasin Azanjac (#507) M Gen Bravehearts 0 km DNS
Resolution Ada 10 km Kategorija : Z Gen
Poredak Takmicar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
1 Biljana Dzigal (#635) 7 Gen BH 10 km 04:10 0:41:35
2 Marijana Agic Molnar (#654) Z Gen BH 10 km 04:17 0:42:45
3 Sanja Despotovic (#778) Z Gen Bmr 10 km 04:31 0:45:09
4 Milica Stojakovi¢ (#776) Z Gen Dlakaman Team 10 km 04:36 0:45:57
5 Jelena Stojiljkovi¢ (#504) Z Gen Prvi OCR Tim 10 km 04:38 0:46:23
6 Teodora Djordjevic (#558) Z Gen 10 km 04:39 0:46:34
7 Nina Vukosavljevic (#582) Z Gen Bravehearts 10 km 04:40 0:46:40
8 Jovana KneZzevi¢ (#771) Z Gen 10 km 04:46 0:47:42
9 Nadja Stojanovi¢ (#711) 7 Gen 10 km 04:48 0:47:55
10 Irina Larina (#516) Z Gen 10 km 04:48 0:48:03
11 Nina Bjeljac (#714) Z Gen 10 km 04:54 0:49:02
12 Nataliya Musina (#687) Z Gen 10 km 04:55 0:49:11
13 Una Reljic (#756) 7 Gen 10 km 04:56 0:49:18




Poredak Takmicar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
14 Stanislava Petrovi¢ (#557) 7 Gen 10 km 05:09 0:51:30
15 Maja Markovic (#768) Z Gen Beodragons 10 km 05:10 0:51:41
16 Aleksandra Radoicic (#723) Z Gen Mup 10 km 05:17 0:52:54
17 Aleksandra Lazi¢ (#546) 7 Gen Bravehearts 10 km 05:22 0:53:40
18  |Jelena Manojlovi¢ (#608) 7 Gen 10 km 05:23 0:53:47
19 Sara Govorcin (#796) Z Gen AR Belgrade 10 km 05:24 0:53:55
20 Viktorija Amidzi¢ (#640) Z Gen 10 km 05:24 0:54:00
21 Aleksandra Zivanovi¢ (#706) Z Gen Bravehearts 10 km 05:26 0:54:22
22 Aleksandra Nikitovi¢ (#598) Z Gen Bravehearts 10 km 05:26 0:54:22
23 Anastazija Veselinovic (#831) Z Gen 10 km 05:30 0:55:02
24 Lucija Stefanovic (#575) Z Gen 10 km 05:32 0:55:16
25 Marija Radovic (#772) 7 Gen 10 km 05:36 0:56:03
26 Branka Popovi¢ (#727) 7 Gen 10 km 05:37 0:56:14
27 Ivana Budinski (#760) Z Gen Bravehearts 10 km 05:38 0:56:20
28 Gordana Radivojevi¢ (#613) Z Gen Bravehearts 10 km 05:44 0:57:21
29 Vanja Markovic (#791) Z Gen Brave Hearts 10 km 05:44 0:57:21
30 Marija Staki¢ (#754) 7 Gen 10 km 05:45 0:57:32
31 Jana Manojlovic (#730) Z Gen 10 km 05:47 0:57:53
32 Danijela Ljubojevi¢ (#804) Z Gen 10 km 05:48 0:58:04
33 Bojana Birac (#573) Z Gen 10 km 05:49 0:58:10
34 |Ana Vucenov (#670) 7 Gen Ptice Trkacice | 41 05:49 0:58:11

Miljakovac
35 Lenka Petrovi¢ (#574) Z Gen 10 km 05:49 0:58:13
36 Catherine Gurney (#789) Z Gen 10 km 05:50 0:58:18
37 Jasna Zarkovic (#541) 7 Gen Brave Hearts 10 km 05:52 0:58:35
38 Dragana Ferlinc (#701) Z Gen 10 km 05:54 0:59:00
39 Ivana Sedlija (#728) Z Gen 10 km 05:55 0:59:05
40 Jelena Zukorlic (#566) Z Gen Brave Hearts 10 km 05:55 0:59:09
41 |lvana Markovic (#586) 7 Gen A RUINnG |10 05:56 0:59:19
42 Marica Mladenovic (#572) Z Gen Cacak Trci 10 km 05:57 0:59:28
43 Ivana Milosavljevic (#584) 7 Gen 10 km 05:57 0:59:29
44 Katarina Jankovic (#600) 7 Gen 10 km 05:58 0:59:39
45 Nevena Veljkovi¢ (#536) Z Gen BH 10 km 06:00 0:59:55
46 Jadranka Dukic (#766) Z Gen 10 km 06:01 1:00:05
47 Masa Grubor (#607) 7 Gen Mashkola 10 km 06:01 1:00:12
48 Tamara Mihic (#688) 7 Gen 10 km 06:02 1:00:15
49 Jelena Suzi¢ (#641) Z Gen 10 km 06:03 1:00:27
50 Biljana Romanic Dzafic (#629) Z Gen 10 km 06:05 1:00:45
51 Tatjana Beli¢ (#524) Z Gen Brave Hearts 10 km 06:07 1:01:10
52 Dragana Kuzminac (#539) Z Gen 10 km 06:07 1:01:10
53 Marija Petkovi¢ (#704) Z Gen 10 km 06:07 1:01:11
54 Minja Smolovic (#621) Z Gen 10 km 06:09 1:01:31
55 Jelena Kazimirovi¢ (#518) Z Gen 10 km 06:09 1:01:33
56 Tamara Petrovi¢ (#637) 7 Gen 10 km 06:10 1:01:39
57 Milijana Ivanovi¢ (#827) Z Gen Brave Heart 10 km 06:10 1:01:41
58 Zorana Miloradovi¢ (#669) Z Gen 10 km 06:10 1:01:43
59 Tatjana Manojlovic (#564) Z Gen BH 10 km 06:11 1:01:45
60 Olivera Nedi¢ (#532) 7 Gen BH 10 km 06:13 1:02:05
61 Polina Sokolova (#620) Z Gen 10 km 06:14 1:02:20
62 Kristina Kostic (#603) Z Gen 10 km 06:14 1:02:23
63 Miomira Kati¢ (#677) 7 Gen 10 km 06:15 1:02:27
64 Anita Milovanovi¢ (#601) 7 Gen BH 10 km 06:15 1:02:29
65 Milica Krstin (#589) Z Gen 10 km 06:15 1:02:33
66 Katarina Stijepic (#812) Z Gen 10 km 06:16 1:02:35
67 Nevena Popovi¢ (#743) 7 Gen 10 km 06:16 1:02:39
68 Danijela Ivanovic (#549) Z Gen Brawe Hearts 10 km 06:17 1:02:50
69 Sandra Peji¢ (#602) Z Gen 10 km 06:17 1:02:51
70 Aleksandra Nojkovic (#725) Z Gen Alchemist 10 km 06:18 1:02:55
71 Jelena Bratic (#749) 7 Gen 10k 10 km 06:18 1:02:55




Poredak Takmicar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
72 Ivona Tomic (#808) 7 Gen 10 km 06:18 1:02:56
73 Ana Milanovi¢ (#560) Z Gen 10 km 06:19 1:03:08
74 Milica Amidzi¢ (#588) Z Gen 10 km 06:19 1:03:10
75 Snezana Sindzirevic (#538) 7 Gen Bravehearts 10 km 06:20 1:03:16
76 Natalija Begenisi¢ (#783) 7 Gen 10 km 06:20 1:03:22
77 Jovana Krstic (#616) Z Gen 10 km 06:23 1:03:48
78 Andrea Durkovi¢ (#515) Z Gen 10 km 06:23 1:03:51
79 Aleksandra Mijajlovi¢ (#659) 7 Gen 10 km 06:24 1:03:58
80  |Jovana Adamovic (#846) Z Gen 10 km 06:24 1:03:58
81 Marija Markovic (#630) Z Gen Mily Tech 10 km 06:25 1:04:12
82 Vera Krajniker (#631) Z Gen Mily Tech 10 km 06:25 1:04:13
83 Sara Radojkovic (#775) Z Gen 10 km 06:25 1:.04:14
84 Jovana Savic (#577) Z Gen Savici | Kiki 10 km 06:27 1:04:25
85 Jelena Savic (#581) Z Gen Savici | Kiki 10 km 06:27 1:04:29
86 Ivana Jevtic (#708) Z Gen 10 km 06:28 1:04:41
87 Dusica Jovanovi¢ (#587) Z Gen 10 km 06:28 1:04:42
88 Marija Karic (#664) 7 Gen 10 km 06:32 1:05:15
89 Gorana Pivljanin (#645) Z Gen Bravehearts 10 km 06:32 1:05:16
90 Marija Dimi¢ (#646) Z Gen 10 km 06:32 1:05:16
91 Ana Djordjevic (#813) Z Gen 10 km 06:32 1:05:23
92 NataSa Stevanovi¢ (#569) 7 Gen 10 km 06:33 1:05:25
93 Nastasija Stevanovi¢ (#570) Z Gen 10 km 06:33 1:05:26
94 Sanja Kosanovic (#628) Z Gen 10 km 06:33 1:05:27
95 Zorana Jovanovi¢ Gruji¢ (#821) Z Gen BH 10 km 06:34 1:05:37
96  |Milica Rudi¢ (#660) Z Gen 10 km 06:34 1:05:40
97 Jana Milosavljevic¢ (#617) Z Gen 10 km 06:35 1:05:45
98 Kristina Radovanovic (#784) Z Gen 10 km 06:35 1:05:46
99 Ljubica Ljubici¢ (#615) 7 Gen 10 km 06:35 1:05:46
100  |Jelena Jelisav¢ic¢ (#590) 7 Gen 10 km 06:35 1:05:50
101 Anja Simic¢ (#810) Z Gen 10 km 06:36 1:05:55
102 Milica Krajsic Pecelj (#649) Z Gen 10 km 06:36 1:05:59
103 Ivana Tomanovi¢ (#585) 7 Gen Brave Hearts 10 km 06:39 1:06:25
104 Jadranka Radakovic (#643) Z Gen 10 km 06:40 1:06:42
105 Deagana Levi¢ (#823) Z Gen Braveharts 10 km 06:41 1:06:52
106 Marina Stosic (#817) Z Gen 10 km 06:41 1:06:52
107 Martina Komadina (#612) 7 Gen Bravehearts 10 km 06:41 1:06:54
108 Ana Luki¢ (#726) 7 Gen 10 km 06:45 1:07:30
109 Petra Staji¢ (#807) Z Gen 10 km 06:46 1:07:40
110 Marina Nedi¢ (#522) Z Gen Brave Hearts 10 km 06:48 1:07:58
111 Zara Tijani¢ (#512) 7 Gen BH 10 km 06:48 1:07:58
112 Milica Savi¢ (#521) 7 Gen Brave Hearts 10 km 06:48 1:07:59
113 Danijela Bendi¢ (#666) Z Gen 10 km 06:49 1:08:07
114 Jelena Jovanovic (#571) Z Gen 10 km 06:50 1:08:20
115 Marija Aleksic (#651) 7 Gen Divan Academy 10 km 06:52 1:08:40
116 Kristina Stojkovic (#644) 7 Gen 10 km 06:52 1:08:40
117 Jovana Vukicevi¢ (#663) Z Gen 10 km 06:52 1:08:42
118 Kristina Banjac (#565) Z Gen 10 km 06:53 1:08:50
119 Danijela Gosi¢ (#548) 7 Gen 10 km 06:53 1:08:51
120 Vesna Nikolic (#559) 7 Gen 10 km 06:56 1:09:16
121 Zorica Vuksanovic (#753) Z Gen Bravehearts 10 km 07:00 1:10:02
122 Katarina Milosavljevi¢ (#632) Z Gen Mily Tech 10 km 07:08 1:11:17
123 Zoja Vasic (#742) 7 Gen 10 km 07:08 1:11:24
124  [Marina Sejnjanovi¢ (#543) Z Gen 10 km 07:15 1:12:25
125 Biljana Gledi¢ (#769) Z Gen 10 km 07:16 1:12:35
126 Tatjana Plecic (#837) Z Gen Trio Fantastiko 10 km 07:16 1:12:37
127 Ljubica Kovacevi¢ (#668) Z Gen 10 km 07:16 1:12:44
128 Svetlana Bjeli¢ (#764) 7 Gen 10 km 07:22 1:13:41
129 Sonja Georgieva Jovanovic (#527) Z Gen Brave Hearts 10 km 07:30 1:14:59
130 Miroslava Jocic (#781) Z Gen Secut 10 km 07:39 1:16:25
131 Rosa Jeki¢ (#627) 7 Gen 10 km 07:48 1:17:55




Poredak Takmicar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme

132 |Andrea Bojic (#593) Z Gen 10 km 07:59 1:19:45
133 Teodora llic (#799) Z Gen 10 km 08:15 1:22:30
134 Ivana Jurcic (#501) Z Gen Ica Trkacica 10 km 08:57 1:29:31
135 Jovana Milunovic (#638) 7 Gen Bravehearts 10 km 09:00 1:29:55
136  |Dasa Jeremic¢ (#674) Z Gen Bravehearts 0 km DNF
137 Milica Jeremic¢ (#673) Z Gen Bravehearts 0 km DNF
138 Marijana Stojanovi¢ (#710) Z Gen Bravehearts 10 km DISQ
139  [Sanja Denda (#713) Z Gen Brave Hearts 10 km DISQ
140 Mima Despic (#765) Z Gen 10 km DISQ
141 Violeta Prijovic (#508) Z Gen Bravehearts 10 km DISQ
142 Aleksandra Milosavljevic (#745) Z Gen 0 km DNS
143  |Anica Solaja (#561) 7 Gen 0 km DNS
144 Danijela Cvetkovi¢ (#699) Z Gen AK BSK Borca 0 km DNS
145 Dijana Filipov (#826) Z Gen 0 km DNS
146 Ekaterina Leshcheva (#594) Z Gen 0 km DNS
147 Ivana Jeremic Jojic (#830) 7 Gen 0 km DNS
148 Jelena Popovi¢ (#526) 7 Gen Braveherats 0 km DNS
149  |Jelena Sutija (#767) Z Gen 0 km DNS
150  |Jelica Marjanovi¢ (#647) Z Gen 0 km DNS
151  |Klara Cur¢in (#537) Z Gen 0 km DNS
152 Ksenija Mihic (#689) 7 Gen 0 km DNS
153 Marija Stjepanovi¢ (#740) Z Gen 0 km DNS
154  [Mina Vukotic (#828) Z Gen 0 km DNS
155  [Natalija Korenskaja (#838) Z Gen 0 km DNS
156  |Nevena Sovi¢ (#793) 7 Gen Bravehearts 0 km DNS
157 Nikolija Kati¢ (#676) Z Gen 0 km DNS
158 Olivera Popovi¢ (#717) Z Gen Bravehearts 0 km DNS
159  |Sandra Nesi¢ (#634) Z Gen 0 km DNS
160  |Suzana Sijakinji¢ (#835) 7 Gen 0 km DNS
161 Tamara Spasic (#801) Z Gen 0 km DNS
162 Tamara Stojadinov (#513) Z Gen 0 km DNS
163 Una Tadi¢ (#731) 7 Gen 0 km DNS

Resolution Ada Nordijsko hodanje 5 km Kategorija : General
Poredak Takmicar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo
1 Ljuba Stevanovi¢ (#947) M Gen AK Veteran 5 km 07:21
Igor Jevtic (#917) M Gen 5 km 07:58
Biljana Ninic Kis (#904) yA e Brave Hearta 5 km 08:02
Milica Jankovi¢ (#908) Z Gen Bravehearts 5 km 08:10
Snezana Dimitrijevic¢ (#918) Z Gen BRC NW 5 km 08:13
Ana Sipetic¢ (#952) Z Gen Bravehearts 5 km 08:14
Danijel Pesi¢ (#901) M Gen GO Zemun 5 km 08:21
MiSa Kantar (#902) M Gen OVCE 5 km 08:30
Nenad Ivkovic (#949) M Gen 5 km 08:31
Dobrila Mijailovic (#927) Z Gen BRC 5 km 08:34
Natasa Vukovic (#915) Z Gen Bravehearts 5 km 09:04
Olga Radulovi¢ (#928) Z Gen BRC 5 km 09:11
Marina Mladenovic (#943) Z Gen 5 km 09:13
Jelena Andric (#942) Z Gen 5 km 09:13
Gordana Belic (#925) Z Gen Brave Hearts 5 km 09:17
Snezana Milenkovi¢ (#919) yA el Bravehearts 5 km 09:23
Milanka Veljko (#920) Z Gen Bravehearts 5 km 09:23
Dragana Sabic (#955) Z Gen 5 km 09:23
Tanja Ivkovic (#948) Z Gen 5 km 09:26

Bravehearts Club
Nordijsko Hodanje

Jasna Kovacevic (#926) Z Gen BRC 5 km 09:28
Verica Gali¢ Mrvic (#944) Z Gen BRC 5 km 09:45
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Dragana Milovanovi¢ (#923) Z Gen 5 km 09:27



Poredak Takmicar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo
18 Tanja Atanackovic (#916) Z Gen Bravehearts 5 km 10:01
19 Suncica Milosevic (#931) Z Gen Bravehearts 5 km 10:01
20 Dragana Bozjakovi¢ (#903) Z Gen Bravehearts 5 km 10:10
21 Sandra Grimani (#905) Z Gen 5 km 10:11
22 Branka Dragic (#951) Z Gen Samostalno 5 km 10:17
23 Orli Fridman (#950) Z Gen 5 km 10:32
24 Suzana Jovanov (#946) Z Gen Bravehearts 5 km 10:37
25 Lidija Knezevic (#940) Z Gen Bravehearts 5 km 10:39
26 Goranka Knezevic (#939) Z Gen Bravehearts 5 km 10:51
27 Dragica Stefanovic (#924) Z Gen Bravehearts 5 km 11:41
6 Branislav Licina (#913) M Gen 5 km 11:58
28 Dejana LiCina (#914) Z Gen 5 km 11:58
29 Dusica Tusevljakovi¢ (#911) Z Gen Bravehearts 5 km 11:59
30 Tatjana Slavkovi¢ (#912) Z Gen 5 km 11:59
31 Danica Koren (#945) Z Gen Bravehearts 5 km 11:59

Slobodanka Duki¢ (#906) Z Gen Bravehaerts 5 km 12:08
Milenko Peki¢ (#941) M Gen Bravehearts 5 km 13:39
Boris KovaljCuk (#935) M Gen 5 km 15:03
Natalija Popovi¢ (#934) Z Gen 5 km 15:05
Lea Ceh (#932) Z Gen Podrska Brave Heart 5 km 15:15
Mihajlo Popovi¢ (#936) M Gen 5 km 15:25
Nebojsa Popovi¢ (#937) M Gen 5 km 15:26
Biljana Kovacevic (#938) Z Gen Bravehearts 0 km
Gordana Radakovic (#910) Z Gen Brawehearts 0 km
Jelena Cvetanovski (#930) Z Gen 0 km
Mirjana Stepanovi¢ (#391) Z Gen BRC 0 km
Nada Spasi¢ (#921) Z Gen Bravehearts 0 km
Radojka Vucenovic¢ (#907) Z Gen Bravehearts 0 km

. . . . Podrska Brave
Sonja Postolovi¢ Savic (#933) Z Gen Hearts 0 km
Tamara Cvetkovi¢ (#909) Z Gen Brave Hearts 0 km
Bravehearts
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Zvonko Cvetanovski (#929) M Gen 0 km

Zorica Hamovic (#922) 7 Gen 0 km

Resolution Ada Nordijsko hodanje 5 km Kategorija : M Gen

Poredak Takmicar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme

1 Ljuba Stevanovi¢ (#947) M Gen AK Veteran 5km 07:21 0:36:46
2 Igor Jevtic (#917) M Gen 5 km 07:58 0:39:50
3 Danijel Pesi¢ (#901) M Gen GO Zemun 5 km 08:21 0:41:47
4 MiSa Kantar (#902) M Gen OVCE 5 km 08:30 0:42:30
5 Nenad Ivkovic (#949) M Gen 5 km 08:31 0:42:36
6 Branislav Li¢ina (#913) M Gen 5km 11:58 0:59:50
7 Milenko Peki¢ (#941) M Gen Bravehearts 5 km 13:39 1:08:13
8 Boris Kovalj¢uk (#935) M Gen 5 km 15:03 1:15:14
9 Mihajlo Popovi¢ (#936) M Gen 5 km 15:25 1:17:03
10 Nebojsa Popovi¢ (#937) M Gen 5 km 15:26 1:17:08
11 Zvonko Cvetanovski (#929) M Gen 0 km DNS
Resolution Ada Nordijsko hodanje 5 km Kategorija : Z Gen
Poredak Takmicar (#) Kategorija i Distanca Tempo

1 Biljana Ninic Kis (#904) Z Gen Brave Hearta 5 km 08:02 0:40:09
2 Milica Jankovi¢ (#908) Z Gen Bravehearts 5 km 08:10 0:40:50
3 Snezana Dimitrijevi¢ (#918) Z Gen BRC NW 5 km 08:13 0:41:05
4 Ana Sipeti¢ (#952) Z Gen Bravehearts 5 km 08:14 0:41:09
5 Dobrila Mijailovic (#927) Z Gen BRC 5 km 08:34 0:42:49
6 Natasa Vukovic (#915) Z Gen Bravehearts 5 km 09:04 0:45:18




Poredak Takmicar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
7 Olga Radulovi¢ (#928) Z Gen BRC 5 km 09:11 0:45:53
8 Marina Mladenovic (#943) Z Gen 5km 09:13 0:46:04
9 Jelena Andric (#942) Z Gen 5 km 09:13 0:46:07
10 Gordana Belic (#925) Z Gen Brave Hearts 5 km 09:17 0:46:26
11 Snezana Milenkovi¢ (#919) Z Gen Bravehearts 5 km 09:23 0:46:56
12 Milanka Veljko (#920) Z Gen Bravehearts 5 km 09:23 0:46:57
13 Dragana Sabic (#955) Z Gen 5 km 09:23 0:46:57
14 Tanja Ivkovic (#948) Z Gen 5 km 09:26 0:47:09
15 Dragana Milovanovi¢ (#923) Z Gen '\?rav‘ghearts CIu_b 5 km 09:27 0:47:15
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16 Jasna Kovacevic (#926) Z Gen BRC 5 km 09:28 0:47:22
17 Verica Gali¢ Mrvic (#944) Z Gen BRC 5 km 09:45 0:48:46
18 Tanja Atanackovic (#916) Z Gen Bravehearts 5 km 10:01 0:50:03
19 Suncica Milosevic (#931) Z Gen Bravehearts 5km 10:01 0:50:07
20 Dragana Bozjakovi¢ (#903) Z Gen Bravehearts 5 km 10:10 0:50:52
21 Sandra Grimani (#905) Z Gen 5 km 10:11 0:50:55
22 Branka Dragic (#951) Z Gen Samostalno 5 km 10:17 0:51:26
23 Orli Fridman (#950) Z Gen 5km 10:32 0:52:42
24 Suzana Jovanov (#946) Z Gen Bravehearts 5 km 10:37 0:53:04
25 Lidija Knezevic (#940) Z Gen Bravehearts 5 km 10:39 0:53:13
26 Goranka Knezevic (#939) Z Gen Bravehearts 5 km 10:51 0:54:15
27 Dragica Stefanovic (#924) Z Gen Bravehearts 5 km 11:41 0:58:24
28 Dejana Li¢ina (#914) Z Gen 5 km 11:58 0:59:51
29 Dusica TuSevljakovi¢ (#911) Z Gen Bravehearts 5 km 11:59 0:59:56
30 Tatjana Slavkovi¢ (#912) Z Gen 5 km 11:59 0:59:57
31 Danica Koren (#945) Z Gen Bravehearts 5km 11:59 0:59:57
32 Slobodanka Duki¢ (#906) Z Gen Bravehaerts 5 km 12:08 1:00:40
33 Natalija Popovi¢ (#934) Z Gen 5 km 15:05 1:15:24
34  |Lea Ceh (#932) Z Gen Podrska Brave Heart 5 km 15:15 1:16:14
35 Biljana Kovacevic (#938) Z Gen Bravehearts 0 km DNS
36 Gordana Radakovic (#910) Z Gen Brawehearts 0 km DNS
37 Jelena Cvetanovski (#930) Z Gen 0 km DNS
38 Mirjana Stepanovi¢ (#391) Z Gen BRC 0 km DNS
39 Nada Spasic (#921) Z Gen Bravehearts 0 km DNS
40 Radojka Vucenovi¢ (#907) Z Gen Bravehearts 0 km DNS
41 |Sonja Postolovi¢ Savic (#933) 7 Gen P°dﬁ’ka Brave 0 km DNS
earts
42 Tamara Cvetkovic¢ (#909) Z Gen Brave Hearts 0 km DNS
43 |zorica Hamovic (#922) 7 Gen Bravehearts 0 km DNS
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